
J A N UA R Y – J U N E 2023

TRADE BOOKS



HIGHLIGHTS

See page 21 See page 21

See page 4 See page 5 See page 8

See page 7



H IGH L IGHTS

See page 24 See page 24 See page 10

See page 12 See page 9 See page 8



2 CO NTAC TS

CONTAC TS
Australia and New Zealand
Richard.Harms@oup.com  
M: +61 0411759605 
AU: cs.au@oup.com T: 1300 650 616

UK PRESS AND PUBLICITY
Anna.Silva@oup.com
Publicity Manager
T: +44 (0) 1865 353240  
M: +44 (0) 7469 141116

Anna.Gell@oup.com
Senior Publicist
T: +44 (0) 1865 353969 
M: +44 (0) 7880 170776

Kesi.Earle-Phillpotts@oup.com
Associate Publicist 
T: +44 1865 353058

Catrin.Lawrence@oup.com
Publicity and Marketing Assistant
T: +44 (0) 1865 355105

For general enquiries please contact
publicity@oup.com

TRANSLATION RIGHTS
Emma.Gier@oup.com 
Director of Translations and Reprints - 
Simplified Chinese

Jennifer.Child@oup.com 
Senior Rights Manager - Japanese, Korean, 
German, Middle Eastern languages, Indian 
languages

Georgina.Hoare@oup.com 
Rights Manager - Italian, French, Dutch, 
Greek, South East Asian languages, Nordic 
languages

James.Sykes@oup.com  
Rights Manager - Spanish, Portuguese, 
French, Russian and ex-Soviet languages, 
Eastern European languages

Ania.Zminda@oup.com 
Rights Executive  - Turkish, Complex 
Chinese, English-language reprints

TRADE ORDERS 
T: +44 (0) 1536 452640 
trade.orders.uk@oup.com

mailto:Richard.Harms%40oup.com%20?subject=
mailto:publicity%40oup.com?subject=
mailto:Emma.Gier%40oup.com?subject=
mailto:Jennifer.Child%40oup.com?subject=
mailto:Georgina.Hoare%40oup.com?subject=
mailto:trade.orders.uk%40oup.com?subject=


CONTENTS

CO NT EN TS

LEAD TITLES.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

HISTORY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

SCIENCE .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

CURRENT AFFAIRS .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

PHILOSOPHY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

CLASSICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

RELIGION .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

ARTS .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

HEALTH & WELL-BEING... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

LITERATURE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

REFERENCE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44

INDEX .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45

OXFORD WORLD’S CLASSICS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34

VERY SHORT INTRODUCTIONS .... . . . . . . . . . . .39

3

BLOGS
OUPblog - blog.oup.com

FACEBOOK
Oxford Academic - facebook.com/OUPAcademic
Oxford Languages - facebook.com/OxLanguages
Very Short Introductions -  
facebook.com/VeryShortIntroductions
Oxford World’s Classics -  
facebook.com/OxfordWorldsClassics

TWITTER
Oxford Academic - @OUPAcademic
Oxford Languages - @OxLanguages
Oxford English Dictionary - @OED
Oxford World’s Classics - @OWC_Oxford

YOUTUBE
Oxford Academic - youtube.com/oupacademic
Oxford Languages - youtube.com/
oxfordlanguages 

TUMBLR
Oxford Academic - oupacademic.tumblr.com

PINTEREST
Oxford Academic - pinterest.com/oupacademic

Welcome to the January–June 2023  
Trade Catalogue. When viewing online, 
each title is linked to its page on the 
OUP website: just click to find out more. 

Members of the press may request 
review copies of available titles by 
emailing us at publicity@oup.com.

http://blog.oup.com
http://facebook.com/OUPAcademic
http://facebook.com/OxLanguages
http://facebook.com/VeryShortIntroductions
http://facebook.com/OxfordWorldsClassics
http://twitter.com/OUPAcademic
http://twitter.com/OxLanguages
http://twitter.com/OED
http://twitter.com/OWC_Oxford
http://youtube.com/oupacademic
http://youtube.com/oxfordlanguages
http://youtube.com/oxfordlanguages
http://oupacademic.tumblr.com
http://pinterest.com/oupacademic
mailto:publicity%40oup.com?subject=


June 2023
978-0-19-285888-7
HB | 488pp | 246x189mm
TA | $66.95
Available as an Ebook 

ALSO BY BARRY CUNLIFFE
The Scythians
978-0-19-882012-3
HB | $55.95 | TA

The Ancient Celts, Second Edition
978-0-19-875293-6
PB | $41.95 | TA

4

LEAD TITLES

LEAD TITLES

LEAD 
TITLE

Facing the Sea of Sand
The Sahara and the Peoples of Northern Africa

BARRY CUNLIFFE

The story of the Sahara and its peoples from 9000 BC to the present – a story 
of changing climate, migration, and human ingenuity and adaptation.

Northern Africa is dominated by the Sahara Desert, stretching across the continent from the 

Atlantic Ocean to the Red Sea. This book is about the people who lived around the edges of the 

Desert and the different ways in which they responded to its challenges, establishing networks 

of communication across its expanse. But the Sahara has not always been a desert.

From about 9000 BC the region began to enjoy a warm, humid period allowing vegetation to 

flourish and wild animals to move in. Humans soon followed practising pastoral economies but 

with the onset of harsher conditions once more around 3000 BC the desert reclaimed its own. 

Since then fluctuations in climate have continued to affect the lives of people living around 

the desert fringes. The communities occupying the North African Coast and in the Nile Valley 

have come under the influence of the states dominating the Near East and the Mediterranean 

but those living in in the Sahel to the south of the desert have developed their own distinctive 

cultures. The book tells the story of the growing links between the two worlds, showing that 

Africa played a crucial part in the development of the Old World before it was drawn into the 

story of the New World.

Human beings, like all living things, are at the mercy of the 
environment they choose to inhabit. But the environment is 
never still – it is constantly changing, sometimes imperceptibly, 
sometimes with unsettling rapidity…

Chapter One of Facing the Sea of Sand

About the Author
BARRY CUNLIFFE taught archaeology in the Universities of Bristol and 

Southampton and was Professor of European Archaeology at the University 

of Oxford from 1972 to 2008, thereafter becoming Emeritus Professor. He has 

excavated widely in Britain (Fishbourne, Bath, Danebury, Hengistbury Head, 

Brading) and in the Channel Islands, Brittany, and Spain, and has been President of the Council 

for British Archaeology and of the Society of Antiquaries, Governor of the Museum of London, 

and a Trustee of the British Museum. 

“ ”

HISTORY

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192858887?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/the-scythians-9780198820123?
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/the-ancient-celts-second-edition-9780198752936?cc=gb&lang=en&
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192858887?cc=gb&lang=en


L EA D  T IT LE S
The Caliph and the Imam
The Making of Sunnism and Shiism

TOBY MATTHIESEN

The book that illuminates with clarity and insight a centuries-old sectarian 
division that continues to guide events in the Middle East.

In 632, soon after the prophet Muhammad died, fights broke out among his followers as 

to who would succeed him. A small number of Muslims—who would become known as the 

Shia—believed only members of Muhammad’s family should lead. The majority, however—

the Sunnis—insisted that the leader should be elected by the community’s elite. This initial 

dispute marks the origin of the Sunni-Shia split in Islam. In The Caliph and the Imam, Middle 

East scholar and expert Toby Matthiesen explores this hugely significant division from its 

origins to the present day. Moving chronologically, Matthiesen sheds light on how this initial 

divide has shaped and continues to influence current events in the Middle and Near East. His 

book spans from the 7th century to the present, and in particular focuses on one of the key 

moments in the conflict—the Saudi-Iranian divide, the source of so much conflict in the Middle 

East. Matthiesen emphasizes the period after the 1979 Iranian Revolution, which precipitated 

the first recent “hot” war in the rivalry between Iran and Iraq, and he reflects on Sunni and Shia 

jihadists and their influence on the political landscape of the world today. Detailed, thorough, 

and illuminating, The Caliph and the Imam will become the standard text for readers looking for 

greater understanding of the region’s contemporary conflicts and their historical roots.

The Sunni-Shia split goes to the heart of Islam, to a dispute 
over who is the legitimate heir to the Prophet Muhammad.

Introduction to The Caliph and the Iman

LEAD 
TITLE

March 2023
978-0-19-880655-4

HB | 928pp | 234x156mm
TA | $43.95

Available as an Ebook

For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com LE AD TITL ES 5

About the Author
TOBY MATTHIESEN is a Marie Curie Global Fellow at Ca Foscari University 

and at Stanford University, leading a project on Sunni-Shii Relations in the 

Middle East. He is also a frequent commentator in the media. He has held 

fellowships at Oxford, Cambridge, and the LSE.

“ ”

HISTORY

https://www.oup.com.au/books/higher-education/social-sciences-and-humanities/9780198806554-the-caliph-and-the-imam-the-making-of-sunnism-and-shiism
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198806554?cc=gb&lang=en


January 2023
978-0-19-286299-0
HB |384pp | 216x135mm 
TA | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

6

LEAD TITLES

LEAD TITLES

LEAD 
TITLE

Spying on the Reich
The Cold War Against Hitler

R. T. HOWARD

The story of how the nations of Europe spied on Hitler’s Third Reich in the 
tense years of appeasement leading up to the Second World War – now told 
in full for the first time.

Exactly a century ago, intelligence agencies across Europe first became aware of a fanatical 

German nationalist whose political party was rapidly gathering momentum. His name was 

Adolf Hitler.

From 1933, these spy services watched with growing alarm as they tried to determine what sort 

of threat Hitler’s regime would now pose to the rest of Europe. Would Germany rearm, either 

covertly or in open defiance of the outside world? Would Hitler turn his attention eastwards—

or did he also pose a threat to the west? What were the feelings and attitudes of ordinary 

Germans, towards their own regime as well as the outside world?

Despite intense rivalry and mistrust between them, these spy chiefs began to liaise and close 

ranks against Nazi Germany. At the heart of this loose, informal network were the British and 

French intelligence services, alongside the Poles and Czechs. Some other countries—Holland, 

Belgium, and the United States—stood at the periphery.

Drawing on a wide range of previously unpublished British, French, German, Danish, and 

Czech archival sources, Spying on the Reich tells the story of Germany and its rearmament in 

the 1920s and 1930s; its relations with foreign governments and their intelligence services; 

and the relations and rivalries between Western governments, seen through the prism of the 

cooperation, or lack of it, between their spy agencies. Along the way, it addresses some of 

the most intriguing questions that still perplex historians of the period, such as how and why 

Britain defended Poland in September 1939, and what alternative policies could have been 

pursued?

About the Author
R. T. HOWARD is a former visiting researcher in History at King’s College, 

London and the author of five books on history and international relations. 

He has written for the Wall Street Journal, The New York Times, The Daily 

Telegraph, The Guardian, The Spectator, and many other publications.

HISTORY

Aw
ai

tin
g 

ja
ck

et
 im

ag
e

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192862990?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192862990?cc=gb&lang=en


L EA D  T IT LE S
Not Just for the Boys
Why We Need More Women in Science

ATHENE DONALD

A distinguished physicist explores the obstacles holding women back in 
science.

Not Just For the Boys looks back at how society has historically excluded women from the 

scientific sphere and discourse, what progress has been made, and how more is still needed. 

Athene Donald, herself a distinguished physicist, explores societal expectations during both 

childhood and working life using evidence of the systemic disadvantages women operate 

under, from the developing science of how our brains are—and more importantly aren’t—

gendered, to social science evidence around attitudes towards girls and women doing science.

It also discusses how science is done in practice, in order to dispel common myths: for example, 

the perception that science is not creative, or that it is carried out by a lone genius in an 

ivory tower, myths that can be very off-putting to many sections of the population. A better 

appreciation of the collaborative, creative, and multi-disciplinary nature of science is likely to 

lead to its appeal to a far wider swathe of people, especially women. This book examines the 

modern way of working in scientific research, and how gender bias operates in various ways 

within it, drawing on the voices of leading women in science describing their feelings and 

experiences. It argues the moral and business case for greater diversity in modern research, 

the better to improve science and tackle the great challenges we face today.

This is a book written for anyone who can’t understand why their 
TV screens or workplaces are still dominated by male ‘experts’ on 
science, engineering and computing issues. It will explore why 
these are subjects still sparsely populated with individuals from 
one half of the population, even so many years after the first 
female doctor broke through the opposition the male fraternity 
put up, and when barriers appear to have been removed. 

Preface to Not Just for the Boys

LEAD 
TITLE

May 2023
978-0-19-289340-6

HB | 256pp | 216x138mm
7 B&W line drawings and half 

tones  
TA | $37.95

Available as an Ebook

For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com LE AD TITL ES 7

About the Author
ATHENE DONALD is Professor Emerita in Experimental Physics and Master 

of Churchill College, University of Cambridge. She was the University of 

Cambridge’s first Gender Equality Champion and has been involved in 

numerous initiatives concerning women in science.

SCIENCE

“
”

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192893406?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192893406?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

8 HISTORY

The Pope at War
The Secret History of Pius XII, 
Mussolini, and Hitler

DAVID I. KERTZER, Brown University

“A thorough exploration of the Vatican archives for the 
pontificate of Pope Pius XII has long been awaited. David I. 
Kertzer’s splendid book now provides it, presenting a plethora 
of highly unflattering evidence of the pope’s role during the 
Second World War and his silence regarding the Holocaust. 
The book ends much of the debate about the pope and surely 
makes any lingering apologia for his stance implausible.” 

Ian Kershaw, author of Hitler: A Biography

“A magisterial new study of how the Vatican navigated World 
War II and why Pope Pius XII stayed silent in the face of the 
mass murder of Jews.”

Ruth Ben-Ghiat, Professor of History and Italian Studies, New 
York University

Uncommon Wrath
How Caesar and Cato’s Deadly Rivalry 
Destroyed the Roman Republic

JOSIAH OSGOOD, Georgetown University

• First dual biography of Julius Caesar and Marcus Cato, which 

focuses on their rivalry and its consequences for the Roman 

Republic 

• Shows the relevance of extreme political partisanship to the 

breakdown of republican government and implicitly provides 

a cautionary tale for today 

In Uncommon Wrath, historian Josiah Osgood tells the story of 

how the political rivalry between Julius Caesar and Marcus Cato 

precipitated the end of the Roman Republic. As the champions 

of two dominant but distinct visions for Rome, Caesar and Cato 

each represented qualities that had made the Republic strong, 

but their ideological differences entrenched into enmity and 

mutual fear. The intensity of their collective factions became a 

tribal divide, hampering their ability to make good decisions and 

undermining democratic government. The men’s toxic polarity 

meant that despite their shared devotion to the Republic, they 

pushed it into civil war. Deeply researched and compellingly 

told, Uncommon Wrath is a 

groundbreaking biography of two 

men whose hatred for each other 

destroyed the world they loved.

November 2022
978-0-19-289073-3
HB | 672pp | 235x156mm
40 B&W illustrations/maps
TA | $55.95
Available as an Ebook 

November 2022
978-0-19-285956-3
HB | 288pp | 234x156mm 
TA | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

Winner of the 
Pulitzer Prize

LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

https://www.oup.com.au/books/higher-education/social-sciences-and-humanities/9780192890733-the-pope-at-war
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192859563?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192890733?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192859563?cc=gb&lang=en


H ISTORY

HISTORY 9For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Churchill’s American Arsenal
The Partnership Behind the Innovations 
that Won World War Two

LARRIE D. FERREIRO, Adjunct Faculty, George Mason University

• Illustrates how the British-American alliance went deeper 

than military cooperation

Churchill’s American Arsenal chronicles this vital but often fraught 

relationship between British inventiveness and American 

technical might.

At first, leaders in each nation were deeply skeptical that such 

a relationship could ever be successful. But despite initial 

misunderstandings, petty jealousies, and continuing differences 

over priorities, scientists and engineers on both sides of the 

Atlantic found new and often ingenious ways to work together, 

jointly creating the weapons that often became the decisive 

factor in the strategy for victory that Churchill had laid out 

during the earliest days of the conflict. While no single invention 

won the war, without any one of them, the war could have been 

lost.

The Age of Interconnection
A Global History of the Second Half of the 
Twentieth Century

JONATHAN SPERBER, Emeritus Professor, University of 
Missouri

In this ambitious, groundbreaking, and sweeping work, Jonathan 

Sperber guides readers through six decades of global history, 

from the end of World War Two to the onset of the new 

millennium. As Sperber’s immersive and propulsive book reveals, 

the defining quality of these decades involved the rising and 

unstoppable flow of people, goods, capital, and ideas across 

boundaries, continents, and oceans, creating prosperity in some 

parts of the world, destitution in others, increasing a sense of 

collective responsibility while also reinforcing nationalism and 

xenophobia. It was an age of transformation in every realm 

of human existence: from relations with nature to relations 

between and among nations, superpowers to emerging states; 

from the forms of production to the foundations of religious 

faith. These changes took place on an unprecedentedly global 

scale. The world both developed and contracted. Most of all, it 

became interconnected.

January 2023 
978-0-19-091895-8
HB | 688pp | 235x156mm 
44 illustrations
TA | $64.95
Available as an Ebook 

October 2022 
978-0-19-755401-2
HB | 384pp | 235x156mm
30 images  
TA | $48.95
Available as an Ebook

LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190918958?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190918958?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197554012?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197554012?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

10 HISTORY

Women and the Crusades
HELEN J. NICHOLSON, Cardiff University

• Considers women on the ‘home front’ as well as women’s 

roles in war

• Encompasses the whole of Latin Christendom —not only 

crusades to the Middle East

• Discusses the impact of the crusades on Christians of all 

denominations as well as Muslims and Jews

This book surveys women’s involvement in medieval crusading 

between the second half of the eleventh century, when Pope 

Gregory VII first proposed a penitential military expedition to 

help the Christians of the East, and 1570, when the last crusader 

state, Cyprus, was captured by the Ottoman Turks. It considers 

women’s actions not only on crusade battlefields but also in 

recruiting crusaders, supporting crusades through patronage, 

propaganda, and prayer, and as both defenders and aggressors. 

Street Food
Hawkers and the History of London

CHARLIE TAVERNER, Trinity College Dublin

• Draws on the largest collection of archival and published 

evidence to date, identifying hundreds of individual street 

traders between the late sixteenth and early twentieth 

centuries and revealing the intricacies of their work

• Contrasts London’s hawking history with the fashionable 

street food of today and the millions of street vendors in 

cities around the world

Street Food reconstructs the working lives of these poor traders, 

following them from the back alleys and cramped rooms they 

called home, to the taverns, bridges, and corners where they 

set up shop. It describes fast-moving food chains, heaving 

markets, rumbling wheelbarrows, scruffy donkeys, rushing 

traffic, and advertising cries that echoed through the city. 

The first long-term, comprehensive history of street selling in 

London, Street Food explores the intricacies of hawkers’ work 

and their profound social, economic, and cultural importance to 

metropolitan life between the late sixteenth and early twentieth 

centuries.

February 2023
978-0-19-880672-1
HB | 304pp | 234x153mm
3 B&W maps, 4 family trees  
AE | $55.95
Available as an Ebook 

January 2023
978-0-19-284694-5
HB | 256pp | 234x153mm 
17 B&W figures/illustrations
AE | $66.95
Available as an Ebook 

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198806721?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192846945?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198806721?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192846945?cc=gb&lang=en


H ISTORY

HISTORY 11For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Generations
Age, Ancestry, and Memory in the English 
Reformations

ALEXANDRA WALSHAM, University of Cambridge

• Explores the interconnections between age, ancestry, and 

memory

• Deploys a rich array of previously unexamined evidence 

from local and family archives, alongside early printed books, 

visual images, and material culture

Generations examines how the English Reformation was shaped 

by the generations that experienced, witnessed, and participated 

in it. Drawing on a rich array of evidence, it  highlights the vital 

part played by families bound by blood and by faith in the 

religious revolution that stretched across the 16th and 17th 

centuries.

The Donkey and the Boat
Reinterpreting the Mediterranean 
Economy, 950-1180

CHRIS WICKHAM, Emeritus Professor, University of Oxford

• Offers an exciting new account of the Mediterranean 

economy in the tenth to twelfth centuries

• Draws on and connects the documentary and archaeological 

sources for the first time

This is the first book ever to give a fully detailed comparative 

account of the regions of the Mediterranean in this period, in 

their internal economies and in their relationships with each 

other. It focusses on Egypt, Tunisia, Sicily, the Byzantine empire, 

Islamic Spain and Portugal, and north-central Italy, and gives 

the first comprehensive account of the changing economies 

of each; only Byzantium has a good prior synthesis. It aims to 

force our rethinking of how economies worked in the medieval 

Mediterranean. It also offers a rethinking of how we should 

understand the underlying logic of the medieval economy in 

general.

April 2023
978-0-19-885648-1
HB | 944pp | 234x156mm 
40 B&W and colour figures and maps
AE | £$88.95
Available as an Ebook 

January 2023
978-0-19-885403-6
HB | 512pp | 234x156mm
100+ figures/illustrations
AE | $77.95
Available as an EbookAw

ai
tin

g 
ja

ck
et

 im
ag

e

PREVIOUSLY ANNOUNCED

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856481?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856481?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198854036?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198854036?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

12 HISTORY

The Invention of Marxism
How an Idea Changed Everything

CHRISTINA MORINA, Bielefeld University

• First comprehensive historical work on the origins of 

Marxism as a political movement

• Makes a theoretical contribution to the origins and dynamics 

of political activism and radicalism--the claim to understand 

the reality of the present sometimes can be more central to 

a political idea’s success than its promise of a utopian future 

Christina Morina’s illuminating book focuses on the first 

generation of Marxists featuring such figures as Rosa 

Luxemburg, Max Adler, Jean Jaurès, Eduard Bernstein, Karl 

Kautsky, and Vladimir Lenin—German, French, Russian, Czech 

who turned the work and ideas of one social theorist, one among 

many, into one of the most powerful transnational political 

movements in modern history. They were the vehicles by which 

his ideas were read, debated, and gradually adopted in socialist 

movements across Europe.

Age of Emergency
Living with Violence at the End of the 
British Empire

ERIK R. LINSTRUM, University of Virginia

• One of the first book-length studies of the impact of colonial 

war in metropolitan Britain

Age of Emergency traces facts and feelings about violence as 

torture, summary executions, collective punishments, and other 

ruthless methods were employed in “states of emergency.” It 

examines how Britons at home learned to live with colonial 

warfare by examining activist campaigns, soldiers’ letters, 

missionary networks, newspaper stories, television dramas, 

sermons, novels, and plays. As knowledge of brutality spread, 

so did the tactics of accommodation aimed at undermining it. 

Some contemporaries cast doubt on facts about violence. Others 

stressed the unanticipated consequences of intervening to stop 

it. Still others aestheticized violence by celebrating visions of 

racial struggle or dramatizing the grim fatalism of dirty wars. 

Through their voices, Erik Linstrum narrates what violence 

looked, heard, and felt like as an empire ended, a history with 

unsettling echoes in our own time.

January 2023
978-0-19-885208-7
HB | 464pp | 216x135mm 
AE | $66.95
Available as an Ebook

April 2023
978-0-19-757203-0
HB | 304pp | 235x156mm
26 B&W halftones
AE |$56.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198852087?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197572030?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198852087?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197572030?cc=gb&lang=en


H ISTORY

HISTORY 13For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Archaeology of Jesus’ Nazareth
KEN DARK, King’s College London 

• The only completely up-to-date account of Nazareth’s 

archaology written for the non-specialist reader

• Provides a detailed discussion of whether the ‘House of Jesus’ 

really was Jesus’ family home

• Offers the only extended discussion of what recently 

available archaeological evidence means for the context of 

Jesus in Nazareth

• Extensively illustrated, including many hitherto unseen 

photographs of archaeological evidence pertaining to the 

House of Jesus in Nazareth

Archaeology of Jesus’ Nazareth is the first book on the archaeology 

of first-century Nazareth: Jesus’ hometown in Galilee. Requiring 

no previous knowledge of biblical history or archaeology, it 

outlines the latest archaeological evidence, placing the Gospels’ 

account of Jesus’ youth in the Bible, and origins of Christian 

pilgrimage, in a new context.

An English Tradition?
The History and Significance of Fair Play

JONATHAN DUKE-EVANS, Independent Scholar

• Documents the way in which values of fair play became 

integral to the common law

• Suggests that the role of amateurism in establishing values 

of fair play and sportsmanship has been over-rated

In An English Tradition?, Jonathan Duke-Evans explores the origins 

of the idea of fair play, tracing it back to the classical world and 

the Dark Ages, and finding its genesis deep within England’s 

social structure. Charting its early development through both 

the tales of chivalry and the stories of popular legend, the book 

shows how fair play manifested itself in literature, the law, the 

Christian religion, and the family. It examines the way in which 

fair play was conceived during the ages of slavery and empire, 

and it proposes a new account of the birth of modern sport in 

the encounter between age-old popular games and the Victorian 

cult of amateurism. 

January 2023
978-0-19-285999-0
HB | 464pp | 234x153mm
12 B&W illustrations  
AE | $77.95
Available as an Ebook 

February 2023
978-0-19-286539-7
HB | 192pp | 234x156mm 
50 figures/illustrations
AE | $55.95
Available as an Ebook Aw

ai
tin

g 
ja

ck
et

 im
ag

e

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192859990?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192859990?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192865397?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192865397?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

14 HISTORY

Serving Herself
The Life and Times of Althea Gibson

ASHLEY BROWN, University of Wisconsin-Madison

• The most comprehensive biography of Althea Gibson, set 

against the major historical developments of the twentieth 

century

• Based on previously unpublished archival sources, news 

media accounts, and oral histories

• A nuanced examination of a woman’s experience as an elite 

athlete

• Places a woman at the center of sports integration

Serving Herself is a comprehensive biography of Althea Gibson, 

one of the most important figures in African American women’s 

sports history and one of the preeminent athletes of the 

twentieth century. In her unprecedented athletic career, she 

was the first African American to win titles at the Wimbledon, 

the French Open, and the US Open. Offering a portrait of the life 

and career of a complicated and unconventional figure, this book 

shows how Gibson reaped rewards as well as remonstrances for 

her extraordinary sports achievements and life-long defiance of 

social norms.

Overreach
China, America, and the New Cold War

SUSAN L. SHIRK, Research Professor and Chair of the 21st 
Century China Center, UC San Diego

“Susan Shirk’s superb new book addresses the singular 
question echoing in the corridors of political and commercial 
power: why is China asserting itself in ways that upset global 
order? Drawing on decades of experience, Shirk answers it 
with insights drawn from myriad sources. Overreach is an 
essential read for anyone seeking to understand where China 
is going—and what America must do in response.”

Kurt Campbell, White House Coordinator for the IndoPacific

In Overreach, Susan L. Shirk combines decades of research, 

analysis, and first-hand anecdotes to illuminate China’s evolving 

role on the world’s stage and the deterioration of relations with 

the United States. Shirk opens the “black box” of China’s political 

system, revealing what lies behind China’s aim to expand soft 

and hard power abroad, and how the United States might 

respond.

February 2023 
978-0-19-755175-2
HB | 544pp | 235x156mm
50 B&W illustration
AE | $48.95
Available as an Ebook 

October 2022
978-0-19-006851-6
HB | 320pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $48.95
Available as an Ebook

LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197551752?cc=gb&lang=en
https://www.oup.com.au/books/higher-education/social-sciences-and-humanities/9780190068516-overreach
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197551752?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190068516?cc=gb&lang=en


H ISTORY

HISTORY 15For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

The Ruble
A Political History

EKATERINA PRAVILOVA, Princeton University

• The first comprehensive, archivally researched history of 

Russian money

• Connects the story of Russian currency to the global history 

of monetary and political regimes

• Timely history as Russian government tries to rescue its 

currency

The Ruble is a history of Russia written in the language of money. 

It shows how economists, landowners, merchants, and peasants 

understood, perceived, and used financial mechanisms. In her 

sweeping account, Pravilova interprets the well-known political 

events of the eighteenth to early twentieth centuries—wars, 

attempts at constitutional transformations, revolutions—through 

the ideas and politics of currency reforms and offers a new 

history of Russia’s imperial expansion and collapse.

James Purdy
Life of a Contrarian Writer

MICHAEL SNYDER, University of Oklahoma

“James Purdy was out of category, out of this world, and hence, 
often out of print. He was also, without question, one of the 
most original American writers of the twentieth century. 
Michael Snyder has performed an essential public service by 
bringing this to your attention. So please heed it.”

Fran Lebowitz

James Purdy: Life of a Contrarian Writer is the first biography of a 

gay American novelist, story writer, playwright, and poet who in 

the early 1960s was considered a major talent and whose work 

was praised by Dame Edith Sitwell, Jonathan Franzen, Susan 

Sontag, Langston Hughes, and Tennessee Williams.

January 2023 
978-0-19-760972-9
HB | 400pp | 235x156mm
24 B&W illustrations
AE | $56.95
Available as an Ebook

June 2023 
978-0-19-766371-4
HB | 576pp | 235x156mm
25 B&W illustrations
AE | $64.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197609729?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197609729?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197663714?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197663714?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

16 HISTORY

A Brilliant Commodity
Diamonds and Jews in a Modern Setting

SASKIA COENEN SNYDER, University of South Carolina

“A product of deep research, this admirable book illuminates 
the circuits of people, commodities, and capital in the diamond 
trade. In tracing Jewish enterprise and expertise through 
networks that encompass the Cape, London, Amsterdam, 
and New York, Coenen Snyder provides a convincing study of 
material culture set in the dynamic contexts of societies old 
and new.

Saul Dubow, Cambridge University 

A Brilliant Commodity, historian Saskia Coenen Snyder traces 

how once-peripheral Jewish populations became the central 

architects of a new, global exchange of diamonds that connected 

African sites of supply, European manufacturing centers, 

American retailers, and western consumers.

Working within a diasporic ethnic community that bridged city 

and countryside, metropole and colony, Jews helped build a 

flourishing diamond industry, notably Hatton Garden in London 

and the Diamond District of New York City, and a place for 

themselves in the modern world.

Peerless among Princes
The Life and Times of Sultan Süleyman

KAYA ŞAHIN, Indiana University

“Süleyman I has long been considered the epitome of 
Ottoman sultans, but the man behind the official persona 
remains elusive. Kaya Şahin is already author of standout 
studies of this reign, and in this new work he skillfully mines 
contemporary sources to reveal the joys and tribulations of 
a life increasingly shaped by the anxieties associated with 
the impending Islamic millennium. From his difficult youth to 
sickly old age, Süleyman’s life story is here reappraised in a 
dynamic and intimate narrative that will have wide appeal.”

Caroline Finkel, author of Osman’s Dream: The History of the 
Ottoman Empire

Nearly half a millennium after his death, the life of Süleyman has 

been obscured by romanticized and exoticized narratives. Based 

on original sources in multiple languages, Peerless among Princes 

narrates Süleyman’s achievements as well as his failures. What 

emerges is a compelling account of a ruler, his family, his close 

associates, and the Ottoman imperial project itself during the 

transformational sixteenth century.

February 2023 
978-0-19-761047-3
HB | 320pp | 235x156mm 
50 B&W images
AE | $56.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023 
978-0-19-753163-1
HB | 400pp | 235x156 mm
27 B&W illustrations and 16 
color illustrations
AE | $33.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197610473?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197531631?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197610473?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197531631?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY 17For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

The Oxford History of 
Witchcraft and Magic
Edited by OWEN DAVIES, University of 
Hertfordshire

This history provides a readable and fresh 

approach to the extensive and complex story of 

witchcraft and magic. Telling the story from the 

dawn of writing in the ancient world to the globally successful 

Harry Potter films, the authors explore a wide range of magical 

beliefs and practices, the rise of the witch trials, and the 

depiction of the Devil-worshipping witch.

Part of The Oxford History of... series

The Oxford History of 
the World
Edited by FELIPE FERNÁNDEZ-ARMESTO, 
University of Notre Dame

“When a renowned academic publisher such 
as Oxford University Press gathers well-known 
(mainly British and American) historians to 
write a history of the whole world, one can expect a cross 
between the highest condition, light and metaphorical 
language and opulent visualization—and this is exactly what 
this volume delivers.”

Matthias Middell, Comparativ

Part of The Oxford History of... series

The Oxford History of 
Science
Edited by IWAN RHYS MORUS, Aberystwyth 
University

“A fabulous series of essays from more than 
a dozen science historians that show science 
interacting with and being influenced by culture and society. 
Morus and company succeed in showing science as a product 
of human culture, not a phenomenon apart from it.”

Publishers Weekly

Part of The Oxford History of... series

January 2023 | 978-0-19-288405-3
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95 
Available as an Ebook

April 2023 | 978-0-19-288402-2
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023 | 978-0-19-288399-5
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

HISTORY

The Oxford History of 
the Holy Land
ROBERT G. HOYLAND, Institute for Study 
of The Ancient, and H. G. M WILLIAMSON, 
Emeritus Regius Professor, University of 
Oxford

“The Oxford History of the Holy Land is full of... remarkable 
details. Thirteen fact-packed chapters, each by an expert in 
his or her field, take us on a tour from the earliest recorded 
history onwards. It is a remarkable, readable, and useful 
achievement, one that will illuminate a thousand sermons 
and provide much to think about for anyone interested in the 
subject.”

William Whyte, Church Times

Part of The Oxford History of... series
April 2023 | 978-0-19-288686-6
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884053?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884022?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192883995?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884053?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884022?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192883995?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886866?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886866?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

18 HISTORY

The Oxford History of 
the Renaissance
Edited by GORDON CAMPBELL, University of 
Leicester

The Oxford History of the Renaissance tells the 

cultural history of this broader and longer 

Renaissance: from seminal figures such as Dante 

and Giotto in thirteenth-century Italy, to the waning of Spain’s 

‘golden age’ in the 1630s, and the closure of the English theatres 

in 1642, the date generally taken to mark the end of the English 

literary Renaissance.

Part of The Oxford History of... series

The Oxford History of 
the Third Reich
Edited by ROBERT GELLATELY, Florida State 
University

“While focusing on various aspects of the 
Nazi years, each chapter effectively highlights 
the brutality of the regime toward its internal and external 
enemies. For a reader who wishes to choose one source to 
learn about the Third Reich this book is a good choice.”

Paul Bookbinder, University of Massachusetts, European History 
Quarterly

Part of The Oxford History of... series

The Oxford History of 
the Book
Edited by JAMES RAVEN, University of Essex

“This book will become an invaluable point of 
departure for students new to the field, for 
scholars who need to venture outside their 
normal chronological and geographical comfort zones, and— 
as it should be—to that elusive general reader.”

BJohn Feather, Library & Information History

Part of The Oxford History of... series

April 2023 | 978-0-19-288669-9
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

April 2023 | 978-0-19-288689-7 
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023 | 978-0-19-288683-5
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

The Oxford History of 
World War II
Edited by RICHARD OVERY, University of 
Exeter

“Incisive essays by leading scholars..., 
make this an ideal introduction to the 
defining conflict of the twentieth century—from which our 
contemporary world still struggles to recover.”

David Reynolds, University of Cambridge, and author of In 
Command of History: Churchill Fighting and Writing the Second 

World War

Part of The Oxford History of... series

January 2023 | 978-0-19-288408-4
PB | 400pp | 196x129mm | TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886699?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886835?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886897?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886699?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886897?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886835?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884084?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192884084?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

HISTORY 19For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Roman Architecture
JANET DELAINE, Emeritus Fellow, Oxford 
University

Roman Architecture casts new light not only on 

many familiar monuments of the city of Rome, 

but also on less well-known examples from 

across the Roman empire. Rome and its empire 

were fundamental to the development of western architecture, 

and its forms and motifs remain significant elements of our own 

built environments. 

Part of Oxford History of Art series

The Curse of the Somers
The Secret History behind the 
U.S. Navy’s Most Infamous 
Mutiny

JAMES P. DELGADO, Search, Inc

The Curse of the Somers retells the greatest 

controversy in the history of the U.S. Navy of the early American 

Republic, a plotted mutiny by the son of the Secretary of 

War. This book vividly reconstructs the circumstances of this 

fascinating story, drawing from a rich historical record and from 

the investigation of the ship’s sunken remains.

Mercy
Humanity in Warfare

CATHAL J. NOLAN, Boston University

In Mercy, author Cathal J. Nolan compiles and 

analyzes acts of mercy and decency in war, 

drawing upon centuries of military history and 

dozens of wars to challenge nationalist myths, the usual heroic 

fabrications, and all claims to exclusive or unilateral moral virtue.

The Lockhart Plot
Love, Betrayal, Assassination 
and Counter-Revolution in 
Lenin’s Russia

JONATHAN SCHNEER, Emeritus Professor, 
Georgia Institute of Technology

“It would make a cracking Hollywood thriller... The Lockhart 

Plot is terrifically entertaining. Schneer does an excellent job 
of evoking the paranoid atmosphere of Russia in 1918, and his 
book teems with colourful characters.”

Dominic Sandbrook, The Sunday Times

June 2023 | 978-0-19-284212-1
PB | 256pp | 238x167mm | 160 halftones, B&W illustrations, and 
colour images | TA | $44.95
Available as an Ebook

December 2022 | 978-0-19-007728-0
HB | 320pp | 235x156mm | AE | $48.95
Available as an Ebook

February 2023 | 978-0-19-757522-2
HB | 288pp | 210x140mm | 25 B&W halftones | AE | $40.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023 | 978-0-19-885299-5
PB | 352pp | 216x135 mm | 26 B&W illustrations and maps
TA | $32.95 | Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 978-0-19-885298-8

NEW IN PAPERBACK

LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192842121?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197575222?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190077280?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198852995?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192842121?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190077280?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197575222?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198852995?cc=gb&lang=en


HISTORY

20 HISTORY

This Sporting Life
Sport and Liberty in England, 
1760-1960

ROBERT COLLS, De Montfort University

“Robert Colls’s exploration of sport in England 
between 1760 and 1960 is like no sporting 
history I have ever read... Eccentric, dazzlingly learned and 
often very funny... Colls is a historian of matchless insight and 
admirably democratic range.”

Dominic Sandbrook, The Sunday Times

Love, Madness, and 
Scandal
The Life of Frances Coke Villiers, 
Viscountess Purbeck

JOHANNA LUTHMAN, University of North 
Georgia

“Lady Purbeck’s choices make her life story, told by Johanna 
Luthman in Love, Madness & Scandal, one of the most 
fascinating of the 17th century, as well as one of the most 
salutary... scrupulously researched, thoughtfully argued and 
carefully written.”

Literary Review

Me, Me, Me
The Search for Community in 
Post-war England

JON LAWRENCE, University of Exeter

“[A] lively and generous study... Lawrence’s 
argument is stronger for the way in which 
it goes against the grain of prevailing thought about social 
change... Me, Me, Me? gives its readers a vital alternative prism 
through which to view present-day social divisions.”

Lynsey Hanley, The Financial Times

Waterloo
Great Battles

ALAN FORREST, Emeritus Professor, University 
of York

“An essential book for understanding 
the complex national attitudes to the 
commemoration of Waterloo.”

Chris May, Battlefield

The story of Waterloo, the battle that finally ended Napoleon’s 

imperial dreams: how it was fought, how it has been 

remembered, and what it has come to mean.

January 2023 | 978-0-19-287022-3
PB | 416pp | 234x156mm | Several B&W illustrations
AE | $41.95| Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 978-0-19-820833-4

February 2023 | 978-0-19-877954-4
PB | 368pp | 234x156mm | Approx 35 B&W halftones 
AE | $37.95| Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 978-0-19-877953-7

February 2023 | 978-0-19-875466-4
PB| 224pp | 216x138m |15 B&W illustrations, 2 maps | AE | $37.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 978-0-19-875465-7

April 2023 | 978-0-19-966326-2
PB | 240pp | 216x135mm |18 B&W halftones and 2 maps
AE | $28.95 | Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 978-0-19-966325-5

NEW IN PAPERBACK

NEW IN PAPERBACK

NEW IN PAPERBACK

NEW IN PAPERBACK

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192870223?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198754664?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198779544?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199663262?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192870223?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198779544?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198754664?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199663262?cc=gb&lang=en


S CIENCE 21For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

This Volcanic Isle
The Violent Processes that forged the 
British Landscape

ROBERT MUIR-WOOD, Risk Management Solutions, and 
University College, London

• Recounts the surprisingly violent tectonic prehistory of 

Britain

• Explores the ways in which the geological history of the 

British Isles shaped the land we see today

• Shares a deep love for the geological forces shaping natural 

history, and relates it to the famous landmarks of the British 

Isles

In This Volcanic Isle Robert Muir-Wood explores the rich geological 

history of the British Isles, and its resulting legacy. Along the 

way he introduces the personalities who shared a fascination for 

Britain’s tectonic history, including Charles Darwin the geologist, 

Tennyson the science-poet, and Benoit Mandelbrot, the pure 

mathematician who labelled the west coast of Britain a fractal 

icon. Here is the previously untold story of how earthquakes and 

eruptions, plumes and plate boundaries, built the British Isles.

The Spirit of Mathematics
Algebra and all that

DAVID ACHESON, Emeritus Fellow, University of Oxford

• Delights in the beauty of simple equations and mathematical 

proofs, highlighting the close connections between algebra 

and geometry

• Uses quirky and everyday examples, from competitive bath 

filling to cutting up chocolate, to demonstrate mathematical 

concepts

• Draws on historical sources, puzzles, and arithmetical tricks 

to bring out the magic of mathematics

What makes mathematics so special? Whether you have 

anxious memories of the subject from school, or solve quadratic 

equations for fun, David Acheson’s book will make you look at 

mathematics afresh. Following on from his previous bestsellers, 

The Calculus Story and The Wonder Book of Geometry, here 

Acheson highlights the power of algebra, combining it with 

arithmetic and geometry to capture the spirit of mathematics. 

This short book encompasses an astonishing array of ideas and 

concepts, from number tricks and magic squares to infinite 

series and imaginary numbers.

March 2023
978-0-19-284508-5
HB | 288pp | 196x129mm 
132 B&W illustrations
TA | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

February 2023
978-0-19-887162-0
HB | 336pp | 234x156mm 
70 B&W figures
TA | $43.95
Available as an Ebook

SC IENCE

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192845085?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192845085?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198871620?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198871620?cc=gb&lang=en


SCIENCE

22 S CIENCE

Distrust
Big Data, Data-Torturing, and the Assault 
on Science

GARY SMITH, Pomona College

• Features a large collection of entertaining and accessible 

examples, including references to COVID disinformation and 

conspiracy theories 

• Outlines the threats posed by data torturing and data mining 

This thought-provoking book argues that, ironically, science’s 

credibility is being undermined by tools created by scientists 

themselves. Scientific disinformation and damaging conspiracy 

theories are rife because of the internet that science created, 

the scientific demand for empirical evidence and statistical 

significance leads to data torturing and confirmation bias, and 

data mining is fuelled by the technological advances in Big Data 

and the development of ever-increasingly powerful computers. 

Using a wide range of entertaining examples, this fascinating 

book examines the impacts of society’s growing distrust of 

science, and ultimately provides constructive suggestions for 

restoring the credibility of the scientific community.

Eliza Scidmore
The Trailblazing Journalist Behind 
Washington’s Cherry Trees

DIANA PARSELL, Independent Writer and Editor

• First ever biography of an important ‘hidden figure’ in 

American history

• Draws on newly uncovered letters and the subject’s large and 

little-examined body of journalistic work

• Examines Scidmore’s critical role as the earliest champion of 

Washington’s Japanese cherry trees

Deeply researched and briskly written, this first-ever biography 

of Eliza Scidmore, the pioneering journalist who fought to bring 

Japanese cherry trees to Washington, DC draws heavily on her 

own writings to follow major events of a half-century as seen 

through the eyes of a remarkable woman who was far ahead of 

her time.

March 2023
978-0-19-286845-9
HB | 288pp | 234x156mm 
AE | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023
978-0-19-886942-9
HB | 300pp | 216x138mm 
46 illustrations
AE | 
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192868459?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198869429?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192868459?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198869429?cc=gb&lang=en


SC IEN CE

S CIENCE 23For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Journey to the Edge of 
Reason
The Life of Kurt Gödel

STEPHEN BUDIANSKY, Biographer and Writer

“It would be easy to fall into the trap of repeating somewhat 
exaggerated anecdotes and to ridicule the leading character of 
this biography. Therefore, it is a pleasure to read a book on the 
life of Gödel that does all but that. The book offers a serious 
and unapologetic account of Gödel’s life... The new take on 
the topics is refreshing and brings the past to life through a 
coherent narrative.”

Annika Kanckos, Metascience

“wonderfully engrossing...”

Adam Gopnik, The New Yorker

A remarkable account of the brilliant, troubled mathematician 

and philosopher Kurt Gödel. From his famous Incompleteness 

Theorem, which shook the foundations of mathematical truth, to 

his perilous escape from Nazi Vienna, this book weaves together 

his creative genius, mental illness, and idealism in the face of 

adversity.

Secret Worlds
The extraordinary senses of animals

MARTIN STEVENS, University of Exeter

“a riveting new volume that explores the extraordinary senses 
of animals... This volume brings the wonders of these sensory 
worlds to a more general audience.”

Michael J. Ryan, Quarterly Review of Biology, Vol.97, no.1

Our senses are limited compared to some animals that see in 

the ultraviolet, communicate using electricity, or navigate vast 

distances with magnetic information. In Secret Worlds Stevens 

explores how other animals experience the world, how their 

senses were shaped by evolution, and the shocking impacts on 

wildlife of our bright lights and traffic noise. 

June 2023
978-0-19-881368-2
PB | 256pp | 196x129mm 
46 B&W images
AE | $21.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback:
978-0-19-881367-5

January 2023
978-0-19-886643-5
PB | 384pp | 196x129mm 
70 B&W images
AE | $37.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback:
978-0-19-886633-6

Selected 
as a 2021 

Book of the 
Year in the 

Times Literary 
Supplement 

NEW IN PAPERBACK NEW IN PAPERBACK

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198813682?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198813682?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198866435?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198866435?cc=gb&lang=en


CURRENT AFFAIRS

24 CURRENT AFFAIRS

The Parliamentary Battle over 
Brexit
MEG RUSSELL and LISA JAMES, both at University College 
London

• Provides the first detailed account of the extraordinary way 

the Brexit process played out in Parliament

• Puts Brexit into context, explaining links to fundamental 

questions about British democracy

• Charts key moments and provides a clear, engaging, and 

reliable record of a complex and disputed story

Charting the full story of the parliamentary battle over Brexit, 

Meg Russell and Lisa James show that it wasn’t always what it 

seemed. Based on careful documentary research and extensive 

interviews with key protagonists, it explores multiple nail-biting 

moments, procedural innovations, and political ‘what if’s’. 

Drawing on insider accounts, media, and parliamentary debates, 

the book puts the events of Brexit into context and provides a 

clear and reliable document of record on a complex and disputed 

story. Ultimately, it argues that Brexit was largely a battle inside 

the Conservative Party, for which parliament got the blame.

Beijing’s Global Media Offensive
China’s Uneven Campaign to Influence 
Asia and the World

JOSHUA KURLANTZICK, Council on Foreign Relations

“...The book is a must-read for anyone trying to understand 
China’s global information campaign.”

Yun Sun, Director of China Program, the Stimson Center

Beijing’s Global Media Offensive is a major analysis of how China is 

attempting to build a media and information superpower around 

the world, and to use it to impact many countries’ societies, 

media markets, politics, and economies. Joshua Kurlantzick 

traces the ways in which China is trying to build an information 

and influence superpower and critically examines the new 

conventional wisdom that Beijing has been extremely successful 

in these efforts. In some ways, he argues, China has built the 

foundations of a global media and information superpower, 

including global TV networks, social media platforms, global 

radio networks, apps, and the backbones of wireless and wired 

networking, but has yet to reap many gains from its efforts, and 

actually has alienated many other states.

March 2023
978-0-19-284971-7
HB | 256pp | 234x156mm 
TA | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023 
978-0-19-751576-1
HB | 272pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $48.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192849717?cc=gb&lang=en
https://www.oup.com.au/books/higher-education/social-sciences-and-humanities/9780197515761-beijings-global-media-offensive
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192849717?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197515761?cc=gb&lang=en


C URRENT  A F FAI RS

C URRE NT A FFA IRS 25For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

The Problem of Democracy
America, the Middle East, and the Rise and 
Fall of an Idea

SHADI HAMID, The Brookings Institution

“In this remarkable book, Hamid argues that US policymakers 
mustn’t give up on democracy in the Middle East, but 
rather they must come to terms with how their inaccurate 
assumptions about Islam and politics alongside American geo-
strategic priorities have hindered democratic progress in the 
region…”

Amaney A. Jamal, Edwards S. Sanford Professor of Politics and 

International Affairs, Princeton University

What happens when democracy produces “bad” outcomes? Is 

democracy good because of its outcomes or despite them? This 

“democratic dilemma” is one of the most persistent, vexing 

problems for America abroad, particularly in the Middle East—

we want democracy in theory but not necessarily in practice. 

In The Problem of Democracy, Shadi Hamid offers an ambitious 

reimagining of this ongoing debate and argues for “democratic 

minimalism”—democracy without expecting that Western-style 

liberalism will accompany it—as a path to resolving democratic 

dilemmas in the Middle East and 

beyond.

Confronting Saddam Hussein
George W. Bush and the Invasion of Iraq

MELVYN P. LEFFLER, Emeritus Professor, University of Virginia

“A measured, balanced, and brilliant explanation of how 
the United States went to war to remove Saddam Hussein. 
Stressing a fatal combination of fear, power, and hubris in 
the White House, Leffler shows, with great empathy, how 
President Bush was at the center of a policymaking process 
gone awry.”

O.A. Westad, author of The Cold War: A World History

In Confronting Saddam Hussein, Melvyn P. Leffler, analyzes why 

the US went to war in Iraq in 2003 and who was most responsible 

for the decision. Employing a unique set of personal interviews 

with dozens of top officials and declassified American and British 

documents, Leffler vividly portrays the emotions and anxieties 

that shaped the thinking of the president after the shocking 

events of 9/11. As the book unfolds, the centrality of Bush’s role 

becomes more and more evident. A necessary reassessment 

of George W. Bush’s intervention in Iraq, Confronting Saddam 

Hussein provides a provocative reinterpretation of the most 

important international event of the 21st century.

May 2023 
978-0-19-761077-0
HB | 240pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $45.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023 
978-0-19-757946-6
HB | 312pp | 235x156mm
AE | $45.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197610770?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197610770?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197579466?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197579466?cc=gb&lang=en


CURRENT AFFAIRS

26 CURRENT AFFAIRS

The Long Game
China’s Grand Strategy to 
Displace American Order

RUSH DOSHI, Brookings Institution

“[Doshi has] meticulously laid bare the 
Party’s methodical advance toward 
global supremacy. China watchers 
craving a broad understanding of the 
Party’s geopolitical thought and actions 
won’t be disappointed.”

David Wilezol, Wall Street Journal

In The Long Game, Rush Doshi 

demonstrates that China is in fact playing 

a long, methodical game to displace 

America from regional and global order. 

Drawing from a rich base of Chinese 

primary sources, including decades worth 

of party documents and memoirs by party 

leaders, he traces the history of China’s 

grand strategy from the end of the Cold 

War to the present day and puts forward 

an asymmetric strategy for the United 

States to deal with it—one that ironically 

borrows from Beijing’s own playbook.

Part of the Bridging the Gap series

Our Own Worst 
Enemy
The Assault from within on 
Modern Democracy

TOM NICHOLS, US Naval War College

“A searing critique of contemporary 
political culture and the rise of 
illiberalism on both the right and the 
left.”

Publishers Weekly

In Our Own Worst Enemy, Tom Nichols 

challenges the current depictions of 

the rise of illiberal and anti-democratic 

movements in the United States and 

elsewhere as the result of economic 

changes or institutional failures. Rather, 

he argues that too many of us have 

succumbed to a toxic cocktail of growing 

narcissism and increasing expectations, all 

of which have paradoxically been fueled 

by affluence, peace, and a connected 

global culture.

The American War in 
Afghanistan
CARTER MALKASIAN , Special Assistant 
for Strategy to the Chairman of the Joint 
Chiefs of Staff (General Joseph Dunford), 
from 2015 to 2019

“A rigorous, blow-by-blow chronicle of 
the US war in Afghanistan... Synthesizing 
a vast array of literature from both sides 
of the conflict, including Oval Office 
transcripts and Taliban war poetry, 
Malkasian gets deep into the weeds, 
but offers a refreshingly nuanced and 
well-informed perspective. Foreign policy 
wonks will savor this comprehensive 
reckoning with America’s ‘forever war’.”

Publishers Weekly

This new paperback edition explains why 

the war had such a disappointing outcome 

and also includes a detailed account 

of the end of the war. A wise and all-

encompassing portrait of the conflict, The 

American War in Afghanistan will remain the 

authoritative account for years to come.

May 2023 
978-0-19-764548-2
PB | 432pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $40.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback: 
978-0-19-752791-7

May 2023 
978-0-19-764550-5
PB | 272pp | 210x140mm 
AE | £$27.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback:
978-0-19-751887-8

April 2023 
978-0-19-764549-9
PB | 576pp | 235x156mm 
20 maps; 3 line drawings
AE | $40.95
Available as an Ebook
Hardback:
978-0-19-755077-9

NEW IN PAPERBACK NEW IN PAPERBACK NEW IN PAPERBACK

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645482?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645482?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645505?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645505?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645499?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197645499?cc=gb&lang=en


PHI LOSOPHY 27For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

J. L. Austin
Philosopher and D-Day Intelligence Officer

M. W. ROWE, University of East Anglia

• Shows how Austin’s little-known work as an intelligence 

officer was vital to the Allied victory in the Second World War

• Reveals Austin’s complex and multi-facted character, 

his relationships with colleagues and students, and his 

intellectual development before his premature death in 1960

• Based on extensive archival research, interviews, and family 

papers

Austere, witty, and formidable, J. L. Austin (1911-1960) was the 

leader of Oxford Ordinary Language Philosophy and the founder 

of speech-act theory. This book—the first full-length biography 

of Austin—enhances our understanding of his dominance in 

1950s Oxford, examining the significance of his famous Saturday 

morning seminars, and his sometimes tense relationships with 

Gilbert Ryle, Isaiah Berlin, A. J. Ayer, and Elizabeth Anscombe. 

Throwing new light on Austin’s own intellectual development, it 

probes the strengths and weaknesses of his mature philosophy 

and reconstructs his late unpublished work on sound symbolism.

Living for Pleasure
An Epicurean Guide to Life

EMILY A. AUSTIN, Wake Forest University

• Draws attention to Stoicism’s chief rival at a time when neo-

Stoicism has found many followers

• Addresses numerous contemporary concerns, both large and 

small

In Living for Pleasure, philosopher Emily Austin offers a lively, 

jargon-free tour of Epicurean strategies for diminishing anxiety, 

achieving satisfaction, and relishing joys. Epicurean science was 

famously far ahead of its time, and Austin shows that so was its 

ethics and psychology. Epicureanism can help us make and keep 

good friends, prepare for suffering, combat imposter syndrome, 

build trust, recognize personal limitations, value truth, cultivate 

healthy attitudes towards money and success, manage political 

anxiety, develop gratitude, savor food, and face death. Readers 

will walk away knowing more about an important school of 

philosophy, but moreover understanding how to get what they 

want in life—happiness—without the anxiety of striving for it.

Part of the Guides to the Good Life series

February 2023 
978-0-19-755832-4
HB | 256pp | 178x127mm 
TA | $30.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023
978-0-19-870758-5
HB | 640pp | 246x171mm 
24 B&W illustrations
AE | $66.95
Available as an Ebook

PHILOSO PHY

Aw
ai

tin
g 

ja
ck

et
 im

ag
e

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197558324?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197558324?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198707585?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198707585?cc=gb&lang=en


PHILOSOPHY

28 PHILOSOPHY

Psychedelic Experience
Revealing the Mind

AIDAN LYON, The University of Amsterdam

• Presents a philosophical account of psychedelic experience

• Develops and assesses the hypothesis that psychedelics 

reveal the mind

• Provides a novel analysis of mindfulness and its connection 

to psychedelic experience

A central premise of the book is that such experiences are 

mind-revealing experiences and that they can be induced by 

means other than psychedelics. In particular, the book argues 

that psychedelic experiences can also be had as the result of 

meditation. Aiden Lyon presents a unified conceptual framework 

for thinking about the different kinds of psychedelic experiences 

one may have as a result of psychedelics, meditation, and 

their combination. This framework is then used to shed new 

light on various commonalities between psychedelics and 

meditation, such as the ability to promote long-lasting increases 

in mindfulness and their reputation for inducing mystical 

experiences. 

Real Men on Top
How Patriarchy Weaponizes Gender

ROBIN DEMBROFF, Yale University

• Introduces a powerful new theory of gender as a weapon of 

the patriarchy 

• Provides a paradigm shift in how we think about gender and 

patriarchy 

• Provides a clear and compelling picture of intersectional 

feminism 

In Real Men on Top, philosopher Robin Dembroff asks you to 

reconsider everything you believe about gender and patriarchy. 

Gender, Dembroff argues, is not being a man or a woman. 

Even more fundamentally, gender is gendering: the process 

of evaluating and treating people based on cultural ideals of 

what men and women should be. Patriarchy, they say, is the 

institutionalized system of gendering. Against the accepted idea 

that patriarchy privileges men over women, Dembroff argues 

that patriarchy elevates people who resemble culture’s most 

powerful ideals of manhood—ideals that reflect men who are 

white, straight, wealthy, and not disabled. To put it simply, 

patriarchy puts real men on top.

May 2023
978-0-19-884375-7
HB | 360pp | 234x156mm 
15 B&W illustrations
AE | $66.95
Available as an Ebook

June 2023
978-0-19-005256-0
HB | 288pp | 210x140mm  
AE | $48.95
Available as an EbookAw

ai
tin

g 
ja

ck
et

 im
ag

e

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198843757?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190052560?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198843757?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190052560?cc=gb&lang=en


CL ASSIC S

C L ASS I C S  & RE L IGION 29For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Our Hearts Are Restless
The Art of Spiritual Memoir

RICHARD LISCHER, Professor Emeritus, Duke Divinity School

• Examines the writings of spiritual memoirists throughout 

history (some, well known; others, less so), with each chapter 

serving as its own spiritual biography

• Grants readers new insights into these figures’ lives, as well 

as a new appreciation of spiritual writing

• Invites readers to see their own stories in the trials and 

tribulations of the book’s subjects

In Our Hearts Are Restless, Richard Lischer takes readers on 

a guided tour of spiritual autobiography, examining the life 

writings of twenty-one figures from the obvious (Thomas 

Merton) to the surprising (James Baldwin); and from the ancient 

(Augustine) to the contemporary (Anne Lamott). Readers will 

come away with new insights into these figures’ lives but also a 

new appreciation of the art and craft of spiritual writing.

Plato of Athens
A Life in Philosophy

ROBIN WATERFFIELD, Independent Scholar and Translator

• The first ever full-length biography of Plato

• Presents an accessible introduction to Plato’s thought 

• Provides a rich portrait of Athens at a time of great political 

and cultural change 

In his lifetime and after, Plato was considered almost divine. 

Though a measure of his importance, this led to the invention 

of many tall tales about him—both by those who adored him 

and his detractors. In this first ever full-length portrait of Plato, 

Robin Waterfield steers a judicious course among these stories, 

debunking some while accepting the kernels of truth in others. 

He explains why Plato chose to write dialogues rather than 

treatises and gives an overview of the subject matter of all of 

Plato’s books. Clearly and engagingly written throughout, Plato of 

Athens is the perfect introduction to the man and his work.

May 2023
978-0-19-756475-2
HB | 240pp | 235x156mm  
TA |$45.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023 
978-0-19-764904-6
HB | 400pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $56.95
Available as an Ebook

REL IGION

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197564752?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197564752?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197649046?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197649046?cc=gb&lang=en


Gays on Broadway
ETHAN MORDEN, Independent Scholar

• Focuses on the history and influence 

of gay men and lesbians on the theater 

landscape 

• Examines the development, impact, 

and significance of queer American 

theatre 

• Reveals how gay characters and 

attitudes could be on stage, often 

hiding in plain sight 

From the genteel female impersonators 

of the 1910s to the raucous drag queens 

of La Cage Aux Folles, from the men of The 

Normal Heart to the women of Fun Home, 

and from Eva Le Gallienne and Tallulah 

Bankhead to Tennessee Williams and 

Nathan Lane, Gays On Broadway deftly 

chronicles the plays and people that 

brought gay culture to Broadway.

Why We Forget and 
How to Remember 
Better
The Science Behind Memory

ANDREW E. BUDSON, Boston University 
School of Medicine, ELIZABETH A. 
KENSINGER, Boston College, and 
Foreword by DANIEL L. SCHACTER, PHD 

“...This is a must-read for anyone who 
wants to understand and maximize their 
memory functions.”

Wendy Suzuki, Ph.D., Professor of Neural 
Science and Psychology, New York 

University and Internally Bestselling 
Author of Healthy Brain Happy Life and 

Good Anxiety

Why We Forget uses the science of memory 

to empower you with the knowledge you 

need to remember better, whether you are 

a college student looking to ace your next 

exam, a business professional preparing 

a presentation, or a healthcare worker 

needing to memorize the 600+ muscles in 

the human body.

Healing Hearts and 
Minds
A Holistic Approach to 
Coping Well with Congenital 
Heart Disease

TRACY LIVECCHI, Clinical Social Worker 
and Mental Health Consultant to the 
Adult Congenital Heart Association’s Peer 
Mentorship Program and LIZA MORTON, 
Chartered and Registered Counseling 
Psychologist

• The first book to focus on the 

psychosocial, emotional, and practical 

challenges in living with CHD

• Provides significant information to 

support people living with CHD, their 

families, and healthcare professionals

Full of evidence-based, easy to understand 

information about CHD, Healing Hearts 

and Minds offers strategies for learning to 

thrive despite living with this condition, 

but most importantly it will offer hope and 

connection.

June 2023 
978-0-19-006310-8
HB | 352pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $48.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023 
978-0-19-760773-2
HB | 344pp | 235x156mm 
AE | $45.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023
978-0-19-765728-7
PB | 304pp | 210x140mm
AE | $32.95
Available as an Ebook

30 ARTS & HEALTH & WELL-BEING

ARTS HEALTH & WELL-BEI NG

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190063108?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190063108?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197607732?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197607732?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197657287?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197657287?cc=gb&lang=en


L IT ER AT URE

LI TE R ATURE 31For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

The Necessity of Young Adult 
Fiction
The Literary Agenda

DEBORAH LINDSAY WILLIAMS, New York University

• Engages with climate crisis and environmental issues

• Written in an accessible and lively style

• Draws on student commentary and classroom experiences

• Includes contemporary examples and topical debates

The Necessity of Young Adult Fiction argues that YA fiction helps 

us to think about some of the most pressing problems of the 

twenty-first century by offering imaginative reconceptualizations 

about identity, nation, family, and the human relationship to the 

planet. Using examples from YA fiction that range from the Harry 

Potter series to Nnedi Okorafor’s trilogy set in contemporary 

Nigeria, this book argues that the cultural work of YA fiction 

shapes readers’ perceptions, making them receptive to—and 

invested in—the possibility of positive social change.

Part of The Literary Agenda series

Selected Letters of Wilfred Owen
Edited by JANE POTTER, Oxford Brookes University

• Gives readers access to material that is only available in 

archives and provides insight to Owen’s life and context to 

his poetry

• Jane Potter expands on and adds to the notes of earlier 

editions, providing a modern critical guide to the letters and 

highlight the ongoing scholarly interest in Owen’s work

This new, select edition of Wilfred Owen’s letters provides a 

fresh understanding of the poet’s life in his own words. Owen’s 

letters reveal the man behind the cultural icon; human with 

all his foibles, whose 25 years were marked by great highs and 

lows, by emerging modernity, and the violence of war. Evocative, 

lyrical, and often surprisingly funny, the letters act as both 

autobiography and companion to the famous war poems. He was 

both an accomplished poet and one of the finest letter-writers of 

the twentieth century.

June 2023
978-0-19-968950-7
HB | 488pp | 216x138mm 
38 B&W photographs, letters, and 
illustrations
AE | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023
978-0-19-284897-0
PB | 160pp | 196x129mm 
AE | $35.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199689507?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199689507?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192848970?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192848970?cc=gb&lang=en


L ITER ATURE

32 L ITER ATURE

Marcel Proust
MICHAEL WOOD, Princeton University

• Features new readings that make 

Proust more accessible

• Includes original interpretations of 

supposedly familiar subjects such 

as the Dreyfus affair and theories of 

justice

• Explores the birth of Proust as a 

novelist, what he teaches us about the 

mythology of beginnings and endings, 

about metaphor as a kind of rebellion, 

and about love as a permanent anxiety 

attack

• Draws on the author’s own experience 

of reading Proust to allow author and 

reader to meet and perhaps quarrel, 

perhaps agree, to go wherever their 

collaboration leads them

A witty, refreshing, and fun book on the 

experience of reading Marcel Proust that 

allows author and reader to meet and 

perhaps quarrel, perhaps agree, to go 

wherever their collaboration leads them, 

with language itself acting as a conduit.

Part of the My Reading 
series

Sir Thomas Browne
The Opium of Time

GAVIN FRANCIS, The Royal College of 
Physicians of Edinburgh and The Royal 
College of General Practitioners

• A volume on reading the work of early 

modern polymath Sir Thomas Browne

• Explores Browne’s most famous 

publications—Religio Medici and Urne 

Buriallas—and stories of Browne’s life, 

particularly his travels and studies 

in Ireland, France, Italy, and the 

Netherlands

• Enables readers to (re)discover 

Browne’s words and ideas through 

the eyes and ears of a contemporary 

physician-writer

In Sir Thomas Browne: The Opium of Time, 

Dr Gavin Francis examines Browne’s work 

through a variety of themes: ambiguity, 

curiosity, vitality, piety, humility, misogyny, 

mobility, and mortality. He argues that 

the work has lost little of its power and 

wisdom, and none of its beauty. 

Part of the My Reading series

Ursula Le Guin’s 
Earthsea
JOHN PLOTZ, Brandeis University

• A book about the joys of Ursula Le 

Guin’s Earthsea, the original young 

adult fantasy series that has been 

popular for the past five decades

• Shows how Le Guin’s work explores 

trans lives and feminism, making her 

a revolutionary fantasy and science 

fiction writer

What makes readers fall in love? You 

might want to start your answer by 

explaining Ursula Le Guin. She owned 

John Plotz at age eight, on the overlit 

and understaffed second floor of the DC 

library. Four decades and who knows how 

many re-readings later, her Earthsea owns 

him still. Drawing on his own crooked 

path—from a DC childhood to teaching 

in Prague to San Francisco journalism to 

graduate school and then parenthood—

Plotz maps the ways that readers young 

and old find in Earthsea a kind of scholar’s 

stone, a delightfully mutable surface that 

rewards recurrent contemplation.

Part of the My Reading 
series

May 2023
978-0-19-284582-5
HB | 172pp | 216x138mm 
AE | $41.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023
978-0-19-285817-7
HB | 240pp | 216x138mm
11 Illustrations 
AE | $41.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023
978-0-19-284788-1
HB | 172pp | 216x138mm 
5 Illustrations
AE | $41.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192845825?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192845825?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192858177?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192858177?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192847881?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192847881?cc=gb&lang=en


L IT ER AT URE

LI TE R ATURE 33

Shakespeare’s First 
Folio
Four Centuries of an Iconic 
Book

EMMA SMITH, University of Oxford

• A new printing of this fascinating book, 

in celebration of the 400th anniversary 

of the publication of Shakespeare’s 

First Folio

• Includes a new preface by the author

• Tells the post-publication history of 

Shakespeare’s first folio

Just a few hundred copies of the 1623 

edition of Shakespeare’s collected plays 

exist, making it one of the most sought-

after publications in history. Emma Smith 

explores the First Folio’s post-publication 

life, the stories of individual copies, and 

the way readers, forgers, collectors, actors, 

scholars, and booksellers have interacted 

with them.

Shakespeare Without 
a Life
MARGRETA DE GRAZIA, Emerita 
Professor, University of Pennsylvania

• An original account of the 

development of the ‘idea’ of 

Shakespeare, by one of the world’s 

leading Shakespearians

• Stimulates a rethinking of the role of 

biography in Shakespeare studies

• Explores the different ways in which 

Shakespeare’s works were understood 

and valued by readers and writers 

until the nineteenth century, without 

the biography of Shakespeare we now 

regard as indispensable

For almost two centuries, Shakespeare 

had no biography. Neither did his life have 

a timeline, and historians and archivists 

did not have the materials to make one. 

Does this mean that Shakespeare was not 

valued or understood until after 1800? This 

book focuses on a critical absence in the 

unfolding of Shakespeare’s story.

Part of the Oxford Wells Shakespeare 
Lectures series

The World According 
to Proust
JOSHUA LANDY, Stanford University

• Connects Proust’s writing to questions 

we all have reason to care about: Who 

am I really? What can I know? How 

can I know other people? Is knowledge 

always desirable? How can I find (real, 

secular) magic in my life?

• Helps a reader get the most out of 

reading Proust’s often intimidating 

novel

This book is a brief guide to Proust’s 

magnum opus in which Joshua Landy 

invites the reader to view the novel as 

a single quest—a quest for purpose, 

enchantment, identity, connection, and 

belonging—through the novel’s fascinating 

treatments of memory, society, art, same-

sex desire, knowledge, self-understanding, 

self-fashioning, and the unconscious mind.

April 2023
978-0-19-288664-4
HB | 400pp | 216x135mm 
TA | $44.95
Available as an Ebook

April 2023
978-0-19-881254-8
HB | 192pp | 216x138mm 
17 Illustrations
AE | $55.95
Available as an Ebook

November 2022 
978-0-19-764868-1
HB | 128pp | 210x140mm
10 B&W illustrations 
AE | $30.95
Available as an Ebook

For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

NEW EDITION LATE ANNOUNCEMENT

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886644?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192886644?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198812548?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198812548?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197648681?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197648681?cc=gb&lang=en


OXFORD WORLD’S C L ASSIC S

34 OXFORD WORLD’S CL ASSICS

The Memoirs of Sherlock Holmes
SECOND EDITION

ARTHUR CONAN DOYLE, Edited by JARLATH KILLEEN, Trinity 
College Dublin

• This is new edition has a set of detailed annotations, a 

revised bibliography, and a long introduction which takes 

account of recent scholarship on Arthur Conan Doyle and his 

most famous creation

• Jarlath Killeen examines subjects such as the collection’s 

treatment of the British Empire, race, social breakdown and 

the complex relationship between rationality, religion, and 

the occult

• Contains a new examination of ‘The Final Problem’ in which 

Holmes’ nemesis, Professor Moriarty, appears as the centre 

of a vast criminal conspiracy, with Holmes as the last agent 

capable of preventing the world falling into chaos

This volume examines Holmes as a safeguard against social 

breakdown and chaos, as well as an agent of justice and 

goodness against the forces of evil. It also situates the collection 

in the growth of life writing in the period and explores the 

ways in which Holmes became increasingly ‘real’ to readers as 

more details about his personality 

and biography are revealed in the 

stories.

A Study in Scarlet
SECOND EDITION

ARTHUR CONAN DOYLE, Edited by NICHOLAS DALY, 
University College Dublin

• A new edition of Conan Doyle’s first Sherlock Holmes novel, 

a classic murder mystery, that takes readers from London to 

the Utah territory and back

• An authoritative introduction that explores the history of 

crime fiction, Conan Doyle’s first forays into writing, and the 

novel’s contexts, from Aestheticism to anti-Mormon feeling

• Includes an up-to-date chronology, select bibliography, and 

new notes on the text

• Part of a set of new, refreshed editions of all Sherlock 

Holmes stories 

In A Study in Scarlet we meet two of the most famous fictional 

characters, Sherlock Holmes and John Watson, for the first 

time. An American has been killed in an empty house, and the 

only clue is the word ‘Rache’ scrawled in red. As Holmes sets to 

work with his unique forensic methods, a moving story of love, 

religion, and revenge unfolds. 

March 2023
978-0-19-885604-7
PB | 192pp | 196x129mm 
TD | $17.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023
978-0-19-886312-0
PB | 336pp | 196x129mm 
TD |$17.95
Available as an Ebook

NEW EDITION

NEW EDITION

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856047?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856047?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198863120?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198863120?cc=gb&lang=en


OXFO RD  WO RL D ’ S C L ASSI CS

OXFORD  WORLD ’S  C L ASSICS 35For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

The Return of Sherlock Holmes
ARTHUR CONAN DOYLE, Edited by CHRISTOPHER PITTARD, 
University of Portsmouth

• A new introduction considers how The Return marks a new 

kind of self-reflexivity in the Holmes stories, with Doyle now 

consciously writing for a body of established Holmes ‘fans’

• Updated bibliography surveys the substantial expansion of 

Doyle studies in recent years

• New critical notes explain more obscure terminology, 

draw attention to literary references, and elucidate the 

contemporary scientific and criminological contexts

Arthur Conan Doyle famously killed off Sherlock Holmes in 

1893. While the outcry that supposedly followed was mostly 

apocryphal, Doyle was tempted to return to Holmes in 1901-2 

with The Hound of the Baskervilles, the success of which led to a 

more permanent revival. The thirteen tales that followed make 

up this volume. 

The Hound of the Baskervilles
SECOND EDITION

ARTHUR CONAN DOYLE, Edited by DARRYL JONES, Trinity 
College Dublin

• A new introduction by Darryl Jones explores the novel’s 

background in colonial history and anxiety and the tension 

between the rational and the supernatural, spiritual, and 

folkloric within Doyle’s writing and his life

• Includes a chronology of Arthur Conan Doyle’s life and times, 

and a selected bibliography

• The first new Oxford edition of this famous story for a 

generation, and one of a series of new editions of the 

complete Sherlock Holmes canon

The Hound of the Baskervilles is the most famous and enduringly 

popular Sherlock Holmes story of all. It is a landmark detective 

novel and a landmark in popular culture. It counterpoints the 

modern rational, scientific, medical, urban world of Holmes with 

the older local world of landscape, folklore, supernaturalism, and 

sense of place.

March 2023
978-0-19-885670-2
PB | 368pp | 196x129mm
TD | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023
978-0-19-883522-6
PB | 224pp | 196x129mm 
TD | $12.95
Available as an Ebook

NEW EDITION

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856702?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198835226?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856702?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198835226?cc=gb&lang=en


Uncle Silas
SHERIDAN LE FANU, Edited by CLAIRE CONNOLLY, University 
College Cork

• Uncle Silas is Le Fanu’s best known work and an exemplary 

piece of sensation fiction

• A series of secret motives unfold in a highly dramatic 

narrative featuring money, violence, imprisonment, romance, 

and escape

• Complete with a new introduction and critical apparatus 

written by Claire Connolly, which unpicks the novels complex 

contextual threads

A young heiress finds herself caught in the sinister plots of her 

mysterious Uncle Silas. A new edition of Le Fanu’s best known 

work and an exemplary piece of sensation fiction, with an 

introduction and notes by Claire Connolly.

A Son at the Front
EDITH WHARTON, Edited by JULIE OLIN-AMMENTORP, Le 
Moyne College

• Marks 100 years since the publication of Edith Wharton’s 

novel of the First World War

• A corrected and reliable text, offering the novel as Wharton 

wanted it

• Explanatory notes illuminate the novel’s numerous artistic 

and literary references

• Includes maps covering John Campton’s Paris and the 

battlefields mentioned in the novel

A Son at the Front offers a vivid portrait of American expatriate 

life in Paris during World War I. Wharton’s only full-length novel 

dealing with the war, it portrays the relationship between an 

American expatriate artist father and his soldier son.

January 2023
978-0-19-886435-6
PB | 528pp | 196x129mm
TD | $24.95
Available as an Ebook

March 2023
978-0-19-885955-0
PB | 320pp | 196x129mm
TD | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

36 OXFORD WORLD’S CL ASSICS

OXFORD WORLD’S C L ASSIC S

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198859550?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198864356?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198859550?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198864356?cc=gb&lang=en


For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com 37OXFORD  WORLD ’S  C L ASSICS

Scottish Poetry, 1730-
1830
Edited by DANIEL COOK, University Of 
Dundee

• Expands the canon of Scottish poetry 

well beyond the shadow of Burns and 

Scott

• Situates Gaelic poets alongside English 

and Scots speaking counterparts to 

reveal common interests, forms, and 

themes in the period

Featuring 218 poems and songs in Scots, 

English, and Gaelic, this collection places 

Robert Burns, Walter Scott, and other 

major writers of the period alongside 

lesser known or even entirely forgotten 

figures. A significant number of important 

long poems are given in full, and many of 

the shorter works feature for the first time 

in a modern edition.

Babbitt
SINCLAIR LEWIS, Edited by GORDON 
HUTNER, University of Illinois

• Babbitt is a biting satire of middle-

American values whose title has 

entered the language as a byword for 

smug complacency, conformity, and 

materialism, and whose suburban 

targets are still much in evidence.

• Hilarious and tragic by turn, Lewis’s 

portrayal of small-town life and 

its citizens brilliantly evokes 1920s 

America and the world of George F. 

Babbitt’s real estate business.

Babbitt turns the spotlight on middle 

America and strips bare the hypocrisy 

of business practice, social mores, 

politics, and religious institutions. In his 

introduction and notes Gordon Hutner 

explores the novel’s historical and literary 

contexts and highlights its rich cultural 

and social references.

Past and Present
THOMAS CARLYLE, Edited by DAVID R. 
SORENSEN, Saint Joseph’s University, 
and BRENT E. KINSER, Western Carolina 
University

• Edited by two world authorities on 

Thomas Carlyle who previously edited 

The French Revolution for the Oxford 

World’s Classics

• Includes an introduction, bibliography, 

and chronology that provide valuable 

insight for both students and readers

A book of social commentary informed by 

the history of England. It forms an analysis 

of the problems of newly industrialized 

England both by invoking historical events 

and by dissecting contemporary issues.

August 2010
978-0-19-956769-0
PB | 384pp | 196x129mm
TD | $17.95
Available as an Ebook

April 2023
978-0-19-884108-1
PB | 176pp | 196x129mm
TD | $15.95
Available as an Ebook

For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

January 2023
978-0-19-880355-3
PB | 672pp | 196x129mm
TD | $28.95
Available as an Ebook

For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

OXFO RD  WO RL D ’ S C L ASSI CS

NOW AVAILABLE

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199567690?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198841081?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198841081?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198803553?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198803553?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199567690?cc=gb&lang=en


38

Memories of Socrates
Memorabilia and Apology

XENOPHON, Translated by MARTIN 
HAMMOND with an introduction from 
CAROL ATACK, Newnham College, 
Cambridge

• Presents a readable and lively 

translation, preserving the literary 

qualities of Xenophon’s original text 

and its philosophical and historical 

content

• Carol Atack’s introduction places 

Xenophon’s thought in its historical 

and intellectual context in fourth-

century BCE Athens

Xenophon’s Memorabilia and Apology 

provide a passionate defence of Socrates 

against the charges brought against him 

that lead to his execution. The two texts 

together provide a moving account of 

what happened immediately before, 

during, and after his trial.

Tractatus Logico-
Philosophicus
LUDWIG WITTGENSTEIN, Translated 
and edited by MICHAEL BEANEY, Regius 
Chair of Logic, Aberdeen University 

• Michael Beaney’s fluent and 

accurate translation takes account of 

Wittgenstein scholarship from the last 

five decades

• Accompanied by introductory essays 

and detailed explanatory notes 

to guide the reader through this 

enigmatic text

Wittgenstein’s Tractatus Logico-

Philosophicus, first published in German in 

1921 and in English translation in 1922, is 

one of the most influential philosophical 

texts of the twentieth century. Michael 

Beaney’s new translation and detailed 

notes take into account the developments 

in scholarly understanding of the text.

Pan
KNUT HAMSUN, Translated by TERENCE 
CAVE, Emeritus Professor, St John’s 
College, Oxford and edited with an 
introduction by TORE REM, University of 
Oslo

• A new translation of Hamsun’s most 

famous works, originally published in 

1894

• Up-to-date bibliography and 

chronology of the author

• Terence Cave’s translation is both 

faithful to Hamsun’s style and highly 

readable

In his 1894 breakthrough novel, Pan, Knut 

Hamsun tells the story of Thomas Glahn, 

a lone hunter accompanied only by his 

faithful dog, Aesop. It provides a lyrical, yet 

disturbing analysis of love and the dark 

recesses of the human psyche.

March 2023
978-0-19-885609-2
PB | 288pp | 196x129mm
TD | $21.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023
978-0-19-886137-9
PB | 208pp | 196x129mm
TD | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

June 2023
978-0-19-289345-1
PB | 208pp | 196x129mm
TD | $15.95
Available as an Ebook

OXFORD WORLD’S C L ASSIC S

OXFORD WORLD’S CL ASSICS

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856092?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198861379?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198861379?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192893451?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192893451?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198856092?cc=gb&lang=en


For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

African American History
A Very Short Introduction

JONATHAN SCOTT HOLLOWAY, Rutgers University

• Highlights the contributions of such notable African 

Americans as David Walker, Harriet Tubman, Marian 

Anderson, Nina Simone, and Barack Obama 

• Highlights African Americans’ active role in making this 

nation and in articulating their own past

This Very Short Introduction covers the long sweep of African 

American history from the seventeenth century to the present. 

Throughout that long arc, this book traces shifting definitions of 

citizenship as they relate to race and highlights the deep paradox 

at the core of U.S. history: the interdependence of slavery and 

freedom. In so doing, Holloway examines key ideas that have 

shaped African American history, and the ways that these ideas 

circulate among both well-known figures and ordinary people.

Addiction
A Very Short Introduction

KEITH HUMPHREYS, Esther Ting Memorial Professor in 
Psychiatry and Behavioural Sciences, Stanford University

• Explores how addiction is best understood, how it arises, and 

approaches to prevention and treatment

• Considers the use, abuse, and dependence of drugs

• Describes strategies used to reduce damage both to addicted 

individuals and society, and their relative effectiveness

Addiction is a subject which straddles public and personal 

interests, societal and criminal justice concerns, and social and 

medical responses. This Very Short Introduction is an accessible 

introduction to the basic facts about addiction: what it is, how 

and why it develops, how it is treated, and how society can 

respond to it.

February 2023
978-0-19-955723-3
PB | 144pp | 174x111mm
4 B&W halftones
TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

February 2023
978-0-19-091515-5
PB | 152pp | 174x111mm
10 halftones
TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

VE RY  S HORT I NTROD UC TIONS 39For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

VERY SHO RT  INT RO D UC T IONS

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199557233?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190915155?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190915155?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780199557233?cc=gb&lang=en


VERY SHORT INTRO D UC T IO NS

40 V E RY SHORT INTRODUC TIONS

Ancient Greek and 
Roman Science
A Very Short Introduction

LIBA TAUB, Cambridge University, and 
The Whipple Museum of The History of 
Science

• Considers the broader cultural settings 

in which scientific and mathematical 

work was undertaken

• Discusses the influence of scientific 

and mathematical work in other 

ancient cultures, including Babylonian, 

Egyptian, and Indian

Liba Taub gives an overview of the major 

developments in early science between 

the 8th century BC and 6th century AD. 

Focussing on Greece and Rome, she 

discusses the key thinkers and their 

theories, and traces the evolution of 

ideas concerning the natural world and 

its operation, and considers the influence 

these ideas have had on later centuries.

Bohemians
A Very Short Introduction

DAVID WEIR, Goldsmiths, University of 
London, and The Cooper Union, New 
York City

• A concise and sophisticated account 

of the history of bohemian cultures 

and lifestyles, including little-known 

bohemian figures like Man Ray and 

Lulu de Montparnasse

• Includes previously untranslated 

material appearing in English for the 

first time

David Weir explores the myth of Bohemia 

as it developed in various forms of 

expression—novels, plays, operas, 

films—and in key cities, including Paris, 

Munich, and New York. Weir concludes 

with a discussion of the legacy of Bohemia 

today as something outworn and dying, 

an exhausted tradition that somehow 

continues.

The Civil Rights 
Movement
A Very Short Introduction

THOMAS C. HOLT, University of Chicago

• Emphasizes the aspirations and 

initiatives of the ordinary, grassroots 

people involved

• Re-centers our understanding of the 

freedom struggle around the critical 

concept of “movement”

The Civil Rights Movement was among the 

most important historical developments 

of the twentieth century. In this Very Short 

Introduction, Thomas C. Holt provides an 

informed and nuanced understanding 

of the origins, character, and objectives 

of the mid-twentieth-century freedom 

struggle, re-centering the narrative around 

the mobilization of ordinary people.

March 2023
978-0-19-873699-8
PB | 144pp | 174x111mm
17 B&W images
TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

June 2023
978-0-19-753829-6
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm
10 B&W illustrations
TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

February 2023
978-0-19-060542-1
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm 
10 B&W photos
TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198736998?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197538296?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197538296?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190605421?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190605421?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198736998?cc=gb&lang=en


For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Genes
A Very Short Introduction
SECOND EDITION

JONATHAN SLACK, Emeritus Professor, 
University of Bath, & University of Minnesota

In this Very Short Introduction to the gene 

Jonathan Slack explores the discovery, nature, 

and role of genes in evolution and development. Looking at 

how genes are understood as a concept, the nature of genetic 

variation, and how their mutation can lead to disease, this is an 

ideal guide for anyone curious about what genes are and how 

they work.

The History of Emotions
A Very Short Introduction

THOMAS DIXON, Queen Mary University of 
London

Thomas Dixon explores feelings ranging 

from sorrow, melancholy, rage, and terror to 

cheerfulness, enthusiasm, sympathy, and love, showing how 

the states we group together today as “the emotions” are the 

product of long and varied historical changes in language, 

culture, beliefs, and ways of life.

Hannah Arendt
A Very Short Introduction

DANA VILLA, University of Notre Dame

This Very Short Introduction explores the 

philosophical ideas and political theories 

belonging to one of the most important thinkers 

of the twentieth century. As a survivor of the Holocaust, Arendt’s 

life informed her work exploring the meaning and construction 

of power, evil, totalitarianism, and direct democracy.

April 2023 | 978-0-19-285670-8
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm | 19 illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

January 2023 | 978-0-19-880698-1
PB | 136pp | 174x111mm | 10 illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

May 2023 | 978-0-19-881829-8
PB | 152pp | 174x111mm | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

NEW EDITION

VE RY  S HORT I NTROD UC TIONS 41For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

VERY SHO RT  INT RO D UC T IONS

Invasive Species
A Very Short Introduction

JULIE LOCKWOOD, Rutgers University, and 
DUSTIN J. WELBOURNE, Writer and Analyst, 
Environmental Niche Services

Invasive species have become a major 

environmental issue in ecosystems across the 

world. Julie Lockwood considers how plant and animal species 

are introduced to new environments; the ecological, social, and 

economic impacts they can have; and approaches to managing 

them, against the broader backdrop of environmental change.

June 2023 | 978-0-19-881828-1
PB | 144pp | 174x111mm | 20 B&W illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192856708?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198818298?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198806981?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192856708?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198806981?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198818298?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198818281?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198818281?cc=gb&lang=en


The Jury
A Very Short Introduction

RENÉE LETTOW LERNER, George Washington 
University Law School

This book shows how and why societies around 

the world have used juries, from ancient Athens 

to today. It considers the present decline of jury 

trials in English speaking countries, the alternatives that have 

been used throughout history, and analyses how innovations 

from these non-English-speaking countries may hold the key to 

jurors’ survival.

January 2023 | 978-0-19-092391-4
PB | 160pp | 175x111mm | 10 B&W halftones | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

VERY SHORT INTRO D UC T IO NS

42 V E RY SHORT INTRODUC TIONS

Law
A Very Short Introduction
THIRD EDITION

RAYMOND WACKS, Emeritus Professor, 
University of Hong Kong

Law touches every aspect of our daily lives, and 

yet the main concepts, terms, and processes 

of the legal system remain obscure to many. This Very Short 

Introduction, in its third edition, provides a lucid, accessible guide 

to modern legal systems, considering a number of social and 

political events that have had an impact on the law.

Mathematical Analysis
A Very Short Introduction

RICHARD EARL, University of Oxford

Richard Earl describes the nascent evolution 

of mathematical analysis, its development as 

a subject in its own right, and its wide-ranging 

applications in mathematics and science, modelling reality from 

acoustics to fluid dynamics, from biological systems to quantum 

theory.

May 2023 | 978-0-19-287050-6
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm | 15 B&W halftones | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

June 2023 | 978-0-19-886891-0
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm | 100 B&W line drawings and half-tone 
illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

NEW EDITION

Observational 
Astronomy
A Very Short Introduction

GEOFF COTTRELL, Visitor Oxford Astrophysics 
Department

Unlocking the secrets of the Universe involves 

the critical application of the laws of physics to the observations. 

This Very Short Introduction describes how we are turning 

observations into knowledge and how theory, in turn, is inspiring 

new observations.

March 2023 | 978-0-19-284902-1
PB | 160pp | 174x111mm | 36 B&W images | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190923914?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190923914?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192870506?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198868910?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192870506?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198868910?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192849021?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192849021?cc=gb&lang=en


VE RY  S HORT I NTROD UC TIONS 43For publicity queries, please contact publicity@oup.com

Peace
A Very Short Introduction
SECOND EDITION

OLIVER P. RICHMOND, University of 
Manchester

The modern concept of peace has broadened 

from the mere absence of violence to something 

more sophisticated, incorporating terms such as ‘peacemaking’ 

and ‘conflict resolution’. This Very Short Introduction is 

theoretically updated and introduces a new framework to 

understand the overall evolution of international peace 

architecture.

Pseudoscience
A Very Short Introduction

MICHAEL D. GORDIN, Princeton University

This Very Short Introduction provides a historical 

tour through various theories, providing readers 

with the tools to think deeply about scientific 

controversies both past and present.

Suburbs
A Very Short Introduction

CARL ABBOTT, Emeritus Professor, Portland 
State University

Suburbs: A Very Short Introduction surveys not 

only the “Brady Bunch suburbs” of the United 

States but also improvised communities on 

the edges of Latin American cities and the high-rise suburbs of 

Eastern Europe and East Asia. 

Vatican II
A Very Short Introduction

SHAUN BLANCHARD, National Institute for 
Newman Studies, and STEPHEN BULLIVANT, 
St Mary’s University

This Very Short Introduction explores the 

backstory, event, and reception of the Second 

Vatican Council, or Vatican II, in light of the wider history of the 

Catholic Church and places it in the exciting and tumultuous 

context of the 1960s. 

April 2023 | 978-0-19-094442-1
PB | 160 pp | 175x111mm | 10 B&W illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

February 2023 | 978-0-19-759924-2
PB | 160 pp | 175x111mm | 10 B&W illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

March 2023 | 978-0-19-886481-3
PB | 168pp | 174x111mm | 7 B&W illustrations | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

NEW EDITION

February 2023 | 978-0-19-285702-6
PB | 168pp | 174x111mm | TE | $19.95
Available as an Ebook 

VERY SHO RT  INT RO D UC T IONS

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190944421?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192857026?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197599242?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198864813?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780190944421?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197599242?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780198864813?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780192857026?cc=gb&lang=en


February 2023 
978-0-19-759902-0
HB | 1200pp | 254x178mm 
AJ | $89.95
Available as an Ebook 

44

REFERENCE

RE FERENCE

Garner’s Modern English Usage
FIFTH EDITION

BRYAN A. GARNER, Southern Methodist University And Law Prose Inc.

The most original and authoritative voice of today’s English lexicography 
presents a fully revised new edition of his beloved usage dictionary

• The masterful fifth edition of one of the most influential and beloved style guides ever 

produced for the English language

• Over 7,000 entries single-handedly written by one of the preemintent authorities on 

grammar, style, rhetoric, and legal writing

• Informative and persuasive, but also lively and witty, this is an essential read for editors, 

writers, and anyone interested in writing effectively

New to this edition

• Thoroughly updated usage data, with more than a thousand new entries and over two 

hundred replacement entries

• Every page has been reworked or confirmed by using the extraordinarily comprehensive 

results from the Google Ngram Viewer, in addition to thousands of quotations from 

published sources

• Includes more expansive coverage of World Englishes, in addition to American and British, 

and an up-to-date discussion of gender-neutral language

When Bryan Garner published the first edition of A Dictionary of Modern American Usage 
in 1999, the book quickly became one of the most influential style guides ever written 
for the English language. Over twenty years, and four editions, later our language has 
evolved, and big data has revolutionized lexicography. 

From the (lost) battle between self-deprecating and self-depreciating to the misuse of it’s 
for its, from the variant spelling patty-cake taking over pat-a-cake in American English to 
the singular uses of they, Garner explains the nuances of grammar and vocabulary and 
the linguistic blunders to which modern writers and speakers are prone, whether in word 
choice, syntax, phrasing, punctuation, or pronunciation. His empirical approach liberates 
English from two extremes: from the “purists” who maintain that split infinitives and 
sentence-ending prepositions are malfeasances and from the linguistic relativists who 
believe that whatever people say or write must necessarily be accepted.

NEW EDITION

https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197599020?cc=gb&lang=en
https://global.oup.com/academic/product/9780197599020?cc=gb&lang=en


INDE X

INDEX 45

A
Abbott, Carl  ....................................................................................43
Acheson, David  ...............................................................................21
Addiction (VSI) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 39
African American History (VSI) ���������������������������������������������������������������� 39
Age of Emergency ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 12
Age of Interconnection, The ���������������������������������������������������������������������� 9
American War in Afghanistan, The �������������������������������������������������������� 26
Ancient Greek and Roman Science (VSI) ������������������������������������������������ 40
An English Tradition? ������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 13
Archaeology of Jesus’ Nazareth �������������������������������������������������������������� 13
Atack, Carol  ....................................................................................38
Austin, Emily A.  ..............................................................................27

B
Babbitt (OWC) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 37
Beaney, Michael  .............................................................................38
Beijing’s Global Media Offensive ������������������������������������������������������������ 24
Blanchard, Shaun  ...........................................................................43
Bohemians (VSI) ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 40
Brilliant Commodity, A ���������������������������������������������������������������������������� 16
Brown, Ashley  ................................................................................14
Budiansky, Stephen  .......................................................................23
Budson, Andrew E. .........................................................................30
Bullivant, Stephen  .........................................................................43

C
Caliph and the Imam, The ������������������������������������������������������������������������ 5
Campbell, Gordon  ..........................................................................18
Carlyle, Thomas  .............................................................................37
Cave, Terence  .................................................................................38
Churchill’s American Arsenal �������������������������������������������������������������������� 9
Colls, Robert   ..................................................................................20
Conan Doyle, Arthur  ......................................................................34
Conan Doyle, Arthur  ......................................................................35
Confronting Saddam Hussein ����������������������������������������������������������������� 25
Connolly, Claire  ..............................................................................36
Cook, Daniel  ...................................................................................37
Cottrell, Geoff  .................................................................................42
Cunliffe, Barry ...................................................................................4
Curse of the Somers, The ������������������������������������������������������������������������ 19

D
Daly, Nicholas  .................................................................................34
Dark, Ken  ........................................................................................13
Davies, Owen  ..................................................................................17
De Grazia, Margreta  ......................................................................33

Delaine, Janet  .................................................................................19
Delgado, James P.  ..........................................................................19
Dembroff, Robin  ............................................................................28
Distrust ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 22
Dixon, Thomas  ...............................................................................41
Donald, Athene .................................................................................7
Donkey and the Boat, The ����������������������������������������������������������������������� 11
Doshi, Rush  .....................................................................................26
Duke-Evans, Jonathan  ...................................................................13

E-F
Earl, Richard  ...................................................................................42
Eliza Scidmore ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 22
Facing the Sea of Sand ������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 4
Fernández-Armesto, Felipe ...........................................................17
Ferreiro, Larrie D. .............................................................................9
Forrest, Alan  ...................................................................................... 20
Francis, Gavin  .................................................................................32

G
Garner, Bryan A.  ............................................................................44
Garner’s Modern English Usage ������������������������������������������������������������� 44
Gays on Broadway ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 30
Gellately, Robert  ............................................................................18
Generations ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 11
Genes (VSI) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 41
Gordin, Michael D.  .........................................................................43

H
Hamid, Shadi  ..................................................................................25
Hammond, Martin  .........................................................................38
Hamsun, Knut  ................................................................................38
Hannah Arendt (VSI) �������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 41
Healing Hearts and Minds ���������������������������������������������������������������������� 30
History of Emotions, The (VSI)����������������������������������������������������������������� 41
Holloway, Jonathan Scott  .............................................................39
Holt, Thomas C.  ..............................................................................40
Hound of the Baskervilles, The (OWC) ��������������������������������������������������� 35
Howard, R. T. .....................................................................................6
Hoyland, Robert G.  ........................................................................17
Humphreys, Keith  ..........................................................................39
Hutner, Gordon  ..............................................................................37

I-J
Invasive Species (VSI) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 41
Invention of Marxism, The .................................................................12
James, Lisa  ......................................................................................24

OWC = Oxford World’s Classics   VSI = Very Short Introductions   WENTK = What Everyone Needs to Know®



INDEX

46 IN DEX
OWC = Oxford World’s Classics   VSI = Very Short Introductions   WENTK = What Everyone Needs to Know®   

INDEX
James Purdy ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 15
J� L� Austin �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 27
Jones, Darryl  ...................................................................................35
Journey to the Edge of Reason ��������������������������������������������������������������� 23
Jury, The (VSI) �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 42

K
Kensinger, Elizabeth A. ..................................................................30
Kertzer, David I. ................................................................................8
Killeen, Jarlath  ................................................................................34
Kinser, Brent E. ...............................................................................37
Kurlantzick, Joshua  ........................................................................24

L
Landy, Joshua  .................................................................................33
Lawrence, Jon  .................................................................................20
Law (VSI) ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 42
Le Fanu, Sheridan  ..........................................................................36
Leffler, Melvyn P.  ...........................................................................25
Lerner, Renée Lettow  ....................................................................42
Lewis, Sinclair  .................................................................................37
Linstrum, Erik R.  .............................................................................12
Lischer, Richard  ..............................................................................29
Livecchi, Tracy  ................................................................................30
Living for Pleasure ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 27
Lockhart Plot, The ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 19
Lockwood, Julie  ..............................................................................41
Long Game, The ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 26
Love, Madness, and Scandal ............................................................ 20
Luthman, Johanna  ............................................................................ 20
Lyon, Aidan  .....................................................................................28

M
Malkasian, Carter ...........................................................................26
Marcel Proust ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 32
Mathematical Analysis (VSI) �������������������������������������������������������������������� 42
Matthiesen, Toby ..............................................................................5
Me, Me, Me ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 20
Memoirs of Sherlock Holmes, The (OWC) ���������������������������������������������� 34
Memories of Socrates (OWC) ������������������������������������������������������������������ 38
Mercy ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 19
Morden, Ethan  ...............................................................................30
Morina, Christina  ...........................................................................12
Morton, Liza  ....................................................................................30
Morus, Iwan Rhys  ..........................................................................17
Muir-Wood, Robert  ........................................................................21

N
Necessity of Young Adult Fiction, The ���������������������������������������������������� 31
Nicholson, Helen J. ..........................................................................10
Nichols, Tom  ...................................................................................26
Nolan, Cathal J.  ...............................................................................19
Not Just for the Boys ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 7

O
Observational Astronomy (VSI) ��������������������������������������������������������������� 42
Olin-Ammentorp, Julie  ..................................................................36
Osgood, Josiah ...................................................................................8
Our Hearts Are Restless ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 29
Our Own Worst Enemy ���������������������������������������������������������������������������� 26
Overreach�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 14
Overy, Richard  ................................................................................18
Oxford History of Science, The ��������������������������������������������������������������� 17
Oxford History of the Book, The ������������������������������������������������������������� 18
Oxford History of the Holy Land, The ���������������������������������������������������� 17
Oxford History of the Renaissance, The ������������������������������������������������ 18
Oxford History of the Third Reich, The �������������������������������������������������� 18
Oxford History of the World, The ����������������������������������������������������������� 17
Oxford History of Witchcraft and Magic, The ��������������������������������������� 17
Oxford History of World War II, The ������������������������������������������������������ 18

P
Pan (OWC) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 38
Parliamentary Battle over Brexit, The ��������������������������������������������������� 24
Parsell, Diana  .................................................................................22
Past and Present (OWC) �������������������������������������������������������������������������� 37
Peace (VSI) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 43
Peerless among Princes ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 16
Pittard, Christopher  .......................................................................35
Plato of Athens ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 29
Plotz, John  .......................................................................................32
Pope at War, The ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 8
Potter, Jane  .....................................................................................31
Pravilova, Ekaterina  .......................................................................15
Problem of Democracy, The ������������������������������������������������������������������� 25
Pseudoscience (VSI) ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 43
Psychedelic Experience ���������������������������������������������������������������������������� 28

R
Raven, James  ..................................................................................18
Real Men on Top �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 28
Rem, Tore  ........................................................................................38
Return of Sherlock Holmes, The (OWC) ������������������������������������������������� 35
Richmond, Oliver P.  .......................................................................43



INDE X

INDEX 47
OWC = Oxford World’s Classics   VSI = Very Short Introductions   WENTK = What Everyone Needs to Know®

Roman Architecture ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 19
Rowe, M. W.  ....................................................................................27
Ruble, The�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 15
Russell, Meg  ....................................................................................24

S
Şahin, Kaya  .....................................................................................16
Schneer, Jonathan  .........................................................................19
Scottish Poetry, 1730-1830 (OWC) ��������������������������������������������������������� 37
Secret Worlds �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 23
Selected Letters of Wilfred Owen ����������������������������������������������������������� 31
Serving Herself ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 14
Shakespeare’s First Folio ������������������������������������������������������������������������� 33
Shakespeare Without a Life �������������������������������������������������������������������� 33
Shirk, Susan L.  ................................................................................14
Sir Thomas Browne ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 32
Slack, Jonathan  ...............................................................................41
Smith, Emma  ..................................................................................33
Smith, Gary  .....................................................................................22
Snyder, Michael  ..............................................................................15
Snyder, Saskia Coenen  ..................................................................16
Son at the Front, A (OWC) ����������������������������������������������������������������������� 36
Sorense, David R.  ...........................................................................37
Sperber, Jonathan .............................................................................9
Spirit of Mathematics, The ���������������������������������������������������������������������� 21
Spying on the Reich������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 6
Stevens, Martin  ..............................................................................23
Street Food ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ 10
Study in Scarlet, A (OWC) ������������������������������������������������������������������������ 34
Suburbs (VSI) ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 43

T
Taub, Liba  .......................................................................................40
Taverner, Charlie  ...........................................................................10
This Sporting Life �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 20
This Volcanic Isle �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 21
Tractatus Logico-Philosophicus (OWC) �������������������������������������������������� 38

U-V
Uncle Silas (OWC) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 36
Uncommon Wrath ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 8
Ursula Le Guin’s Earthsea ����������������������������������������������������������������������� 32
Vatican II (VSI) ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 43
Villa, Dana  .......................................................................................41

W-X
Wacks, Raymond  ............................................................................42

Walsham, Alexandra  .....................................................................11
Waterffield, Robin  ..........................................................................29
Waterloo.............................................................................................. 20
Weir, David  .....................................................................................40
Welbourne, Dustin J. ......................................................................41
Wharton, Edith  ...............................................................................36
Why We Forget and How to Remember Better ������������������������������������� 30
Wickham, Chris  ..............................................................................11
Williams, Deborah Lindsay  ...........................................................31
Williamson, H. G. M.  ......................................................................17
Wittgenstein, Ludwig  .....................................................................38
Women and the Crusades ����������������������������������������������������������������������� 10
Wood, Michael  ................................................................................32
World According to Proust, The �������������������������������������������������������������� 33
Xenophon .........................................................................................38



T R A D E  B O O KS
January - June 2023

See 
page

10

See 
page

14

See 
page

33

global.oup.com/academic/          blog.oup.com          twitter.com/oupacademic

www.facebook.com/OUPAcademic

Cover image taken from Facing the Sea of Sand (see page 4).

Getty Image No: 1340557356 
Cover credit line: © I just try to tell my emotions and take you around the world/Getty Images

The information in this catalogue is correct at the time of going to press.
Details including prices and publication dates may change.               

 ATCATJJ23


